
#1 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fredonia (B) 11:14.62 10

2 Fredonia (A) 11:20.99 8

#2 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clarion (A) 13:43.98 10

2 Michigan Running Club (A) 14:13.08 8

3 Clarion (B) 14:15.62 6

4 Pitt Club XC (A) 14:23.74 5

#3 Men's 60m Hurdles
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SNELL, Errik Tiffin 8.09Q 3(1)

2 HINDS, Wavell Tiffin 8.27Q 2(1)

3 ALLEN, Jalani Malone 8.29q 2(2)

4 RIVAS, Luigi Indiana BLAST 8.36Q 1(1)

5 WILSON, Nathaneal Tiffin 8.51Q 4(1)

6 BASS, Draven Ohio Dominican 8.52q 3(2)

7 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 8.53q 4(2)

8 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 8.58q 1(2)

9 GRESSER, Austin West Virginia Wesleyan 8.70 3(3)

10 DALRYMPLE, Ridge West Virginia Wesleyan 8.80 1(3)

11 JACKSON, James Malone 8.91 2(3)

12 GAMBHIR, Yashmeet Michigan Running Club 9.23 3(4)

13 JOHNSON, Marques Heidelberg 9.26 4(3)

14 ERICSSON, Philip Michigan Running Club 9.28 1(4)

15 VANBOXEL, Richard Tiffin 9.29 3(5)

16 HAGG, Raymond Geneva 9.57 1(5)

17 KENNELL, Ryan Geneva 9.62 2(4)

18 WRIGHT, Ben PSU-Behrend 9.72 4(4)

19 HOWARD, Benjamin Ohio Dominican 9.85 4(5)

20 JOHNSON-SIENOU, Issia Cincinnati Christian 10.53 3(6)

SMITH, Jimmie Ohio Dominican DNS 2

PARKER, Alex Geneva DNS 2

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian DNS 1

FIELDS, Isaac Cincinnati Christian DNS 3

DAHLEN, Ethan Michigan Running Club DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 RIVAS, Luigi Indiana BLAST 8.36Q

2 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 8.58q

3 DALRYMPLE, Ridge West Virginia Wesleyan 8.80
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#3 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 ERICSSON, Philip Michigan Running Club 9.28

5 HAGG, Raymond Geneva 9.57

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 HINDS, Wavell Tiffin 8.27Q

2 ALLEN, Jalani Malone 8.29q

3 JACKSON, James Malone 8.91

4 KENNELL, Ryan Geneva 9.62

SMITH, Jimmie Ohio Dominican DNS

PARKER, Alex Geneva DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 SNELL, Errik Tiffin 8.09Q

2 BASS, Draven Ohio Dominican 8.52q

3 GRESSER, Austin West Virginia Wesleyan 8.70

4 GAMBHIR, Yashmeet Michigan Running Club 9.23

5 VANBOXEL, Richard Tiffin 9.29

6 JOHNSON-SIENOU, Issia Cincinnati Christian 10.53

FIELDS, Isaac Cincinnati Christian DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 WILSON, Nathaneal Tiffin 8.51Q

2 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 8.53q

3 JOHNSON, Marques Heidelberg 9.26

4 WRIGHT, Ben PSU-Behrend 9.72

5 HOWARD, Benjamin Ohio Dominican 9.85

DAHLEN, Ethan Michigan Running Club DNS

#4 Women's 60m Hurdles
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 8.99Q 2(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 9.22q 2(2)

3 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 9.24Q 3(1)

4 SVENDSEN, Paige Malone 9.39q 3(2)

5 LEAMAN, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 9.53Q 1(1)

6 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 9.54Q 4(1)

7 CAMP, Kirsten Tiffin 9.55q 1(2)

8 BROWN, Courtney Tiffin 9.79q 2(3)

9 MACKEY, Mariah Tiffin 9.80 1(3)

10 WATSON-DAVIS, Hope Tiffin 9.84 3(3)

11 MCDERMOTT, Madelynn Malone 10.05 3(4)

12 TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican 10.15 4(2)

13 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 10.15 3(5)

14 REKSTIS, Madison Malone 10.36 1(4)

15 WHITE, Sara Ohio Dominican 10.51 1(5)

16 TUMBLIN, Monica Ohio Dominican 10.66 2(4)

17 MURRAY, Kayla Fredonia 10.97 4(3)
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#4 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 PRESTON, Sydney Fredonia 11.20 2(5)

19 PESSETTI, Taylor Michigan Running Club 11.23 3(6)

20 DEARMENT, Katelyn PSU-Behrend 11.60 1(6)

YOUNGER, Olivia Geneva DNS 1

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian DNS 2

MCRAE, Alana Cincinnati Christian DNS 2

SPRINGER, Zyara Indiana BLAST DNS 3

YOUNG, Emily Clarion DNS 4

WALLICK, Angie Unattached DNS 4

OPOKU, Gloria Malone DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 LEAMAN, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 9.53Q

2 CAMP, Kirsten Tiffin 9.55q

3 MACKEY, Mariah Tiffin 9.80

4 REKSTIS, Madison Malone 10.36

5 WHITE, Sara Ohio Dominican 10.51

6 DEARMENT, Katelyn PSU-Behrend 11.60

YOUNGER, Olivia Geneva DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 8.99Q

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 9.22q

3 BROWN, Courtney Tiffin 9.79q

4 TUMBLIN, Monica Ohio Dominican 10.66

5 PRESTON, Sydney Fredonia 11.20

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian DNS

MCRAE, Alana Cincinnati Christian DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 9.24Q

2 SVENDSEN, Paige Malone 9.39q

3 WATSON-DAVIS, Hope Tiffin 9.84

4 MCDERMOTT, Madelynn Malone 10.05

5 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 10.15

6 PESSETTI, Taylor Michigan Running Club 11.23

SPRINGER, Zyara Indiana BLAST DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 9.54Q

2 TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican 10.15

3 MURRAY, Kayla Fredonia 10.97

YOUNG, Emily Clarion DNS

WALLICK, Angie Unattached DNS

OPOKU, Gloria Malone DNS
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#5 Men's 60 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARGROVE, Lamar Tiffin 6.86q 1(1)

2 HORNE, Tellis Malone 6.94q 6(1)

3 ARTHURTON, Tajarie Tiffin 6.96q 7(1)

4 BAKER, Jonte Tiffin 6.97q 3(1)

5 GAULDIN, Elijah Tiffin 6.99q 4(1)

6 WILLIAMS, Wan'ya Tiffin 7.02q 8(1)

7 SNELL, Errik Tiffin 7.04q 1(2)

8 ALLEN, Jalani Malone 7.08q 8(2)

9 HINDS, Wavell Tiffin 7.12 7(2)

10 ATKINS, Antonio Unattached 7.13 5(1)

11 SALLEE, Desmond Malone 7.16 6(2)

12 RHOADS, Tate Malone 7.18 1(3)

13 TAYLOR , Devin West Virginia Wesleyan 7.19 2(1)

14 EBERHARDT, Kurt PSU-Behrend 7.25 3(2)

15 MUDD, Andrew Unattached 7.26 3(3)

16 STELLO, Antonio PSU-Behrend 7.27 2(2)

17 GEORGETSON, Jack PSU-Behrend 7.28 6(3)

18 GELIE, Jonathan Tiffin 7.29 8(3)

19 CHANDLER, Joey Indiana BLAST 7.29 4(2)

20 MUDD, Alex Unattached 7.31 5(2)

21 WILSON, Nathaneal Tiffin 7.34 1(4)

22 VAUGHN, James Tiffin 7.35 7(3)

23 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 7.37 2(3)

24 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 7.38 1(5)

25 PARIS, Noah Heidelberg 7.39 8(4)

26 HINES, Adam Geneva 7.40 6(4)

27 WU, Jonathan PSU-Behrend 7.42 8(5)

28 WALKINS, Volaskis Heidelberg 7.44 6(5)

29 COLEMAN, DeVante Michigan Running Club 7.45 7(4)

30 MUSHONGA, Fadzai Malone 7.46 7(5)

31 MCMILLAN, Caleb Michigan Running Club 7.48 7(6)

32 MATTHEWS, McKae Bowling Green Track Club 7.50 6(6)

33 ENDRESEN, Theodore Michigan Running Club 7.53 4(3)

34 HELPERT, Ben Fredonia 7.54 2(4)

35 LACHUT, Nick PSU-Behrend 7.56 3(4)

36 ZAVARELLI, Joseph Malone 7.58 4(4)

37 MARTIN, Juan Ohio Dominican 7.58 3(5)

38 NEWELL, Preston Tiffin 7.60 7(7)

39 COBBS, Amir Geneva 7.62 5(3)

40 CALIXTE, Davidson Geneva 7.66 5(4)

41 AMMON, Dawson PSU-Behrend 7.69 6(7)

42 PAP, John  Toledo Cross & Track Club 7.76 5(5)

43 ZHANG, Matthew Pitt Club XC 7.81 1(6)

44 PENNICK, Dimitri Heidelberg 7.84 5(6)

45 MARZKA, Jacob PSU-Behrend 7.89 4(5)
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#5 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
46 GAMBHIR, Yashmeet Michigan Running Club 7.99 4(6)

47 ARIAS, Manny Geneva 8.18 8(6)

48 HAMMOND, Jibril Geneva 8.22 8(7)

49 TOOMEL, Matt Michigan Running Club 8.47 2(5)

CROSS, Zion Tiffin FS 5

DATA, Dom Geneva DNS 1

SHAMSA, El Hussain Michigan Running Club DNS 1

BEACH, Devin Michigan Running Club DNS 2

MIDDLESWORTH, Nick Ohio Dominican DNS 2

KENNEDY, Henry Geneva DNS 3

WRIGHT, Ben PSU-Behrend DNS 2

JACKSON, James Malone DNS 4

PARKER, Alex Geneva DNS 4

MARSHALL, Trewon Geneva DNS 5

CORBITT, Richard Cincinnati Christian DNS 3

BOWERS, Deionta Unattached DNS 6

STANLEY , Derrian Indiana BLAST DNS 7

DILL, David Geneva DNS 8

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 HARGROVE, Lamar Tiffin 6.86q

2 SNELL, Errik Tiffin 7.04q

3 RHOADS, Tate Malone 7.18

4 WILSON, Nathaneal Tiffin 7.34

5 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 7.38

6 ZHANG, Matthew Pitt Club XC 7.81

DATA, Dom Geneva DNS

SHAMSA, El Hussain Michigan Running Club DNS

Heat 2 of 8

1 TAYLOR , Devin West Virginia Wesleyan 7.19

2 STELLO, Antonio PSU-Behrend 7.27

3 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 7.37

4 HELPERT, Ben Fredonia 7.54

5 TOOMEL, Matt Michigan Running Club 8.47

BEACH, Devin Michigan Running Club DNS

MIDDLESWORTH, Nick Ohio Dominican DNS

WRIGHT, Ben PSU-Behrend DNS

Heat 3 of 8

1 BAKER, Jonte Tiffin 6.97q

2 EBERHARDT, Kurt PSU-Behrend 7.25

3 MUDD, Andrew Unattached 7.26

4 LACHUT, Nick PSU-Behrend 7.56
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#5 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 MARTIN, Juan Ohio Dominican 7.58

KENNEDY, Henry Geneva DNS

CORBITT, Richard Cincinnati Christian DNS

Heat 4 of 8

1 GAULDIN, Elijah Tiffin 6.99q

2 CHANDLER, Joey Indiana BLAST 7.29

3 ENDRESEN, Theodore Michigan Running Club 7.53

4 ZAVARELLI, Joseph Malone 7.58

5 MARZKA, Jacob PSU-Behrend 7.89

6 GAMBHIR, Yashmeet Michigan Running Club 7.99

JACKSON, James Malone DNS

PARKER, Alex Geneva DNS

Heat 5 of 8

1 ATKINS, Antonio Unattached 7.13

2 MUDD, Alex Unattached 7.31

3 COBBS, Amir Geneva 7.62

4 CALIXTE, Davidson Geneva 7.66

5 PAP, John  Toledo Cross & Track Club 7.76

6 PENNICK, Dimitri Heidelberg 7.84

CROSS, Zion Tiffin FS

MARSHALL, Trewon Geneva DNS

Heat 6 of 8

1 HORNE, Tellis Malone 6.94q

2 SALLEE, Desmond Malone 7.16

3 GEORGETSON, Jack PSU-Behrend 7.28

4 HINES, Adam Geneva 7.40

5 WALKINS, Volaskis Heidelberg 7.44

6 MATTHEWS, McKae Bowling Green Track Club 7.50

7 AMMON, Dawson PSU-Behrend 7.69

BOWERS, Deionta Unattached DNS

Heat 7 of 8

1 ARTHURTON, Tajarie Tiffin 6.96q

2 HINDS, Wavell Tiffin 7.12

3 VAUGHN, James Tiffin 7.35

4 COLEMAN, DeVante Michigan Running Club 7.45

5 MUSHONGA, Fadzai Malone 7.46

6 MCMILLAN, Caleb Michigan Running Club 7.48

7 NEWELL, Preston Tiffin 7.60

STANLEY , Derrian Indiana BLAST DNS

Heat 8 of 8

1 WILLIAMS, Wan'ya Tiffin 7.02q

2 ALLEN, Jalani Malone 7.08q

3 GELIE, Jonathan Tiffin 7.29

4 PARIS, Noah Heidelberg 7.39

5 WU, Jonathan PSU-Behrend 7.42
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#5 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 ARIAS, Manny Geneva 8.18

7 HAMMOND, Jibril Geneva 8.22

DILL, David Geneva DNS

#6 Women's 60 Meters
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS-FIELDS, Londie Malone 7.86Q 1(1)

2 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 7.91Q 3(1)

3 HOLBROOK, Brittany Tiffin 7.94Q 4(1)

4 COOPER-LAYLOR, Tatiyana Tiffin 7.95Q 2(1)

5 BARBER, Bryanna Ohio Dominican 8.03q 3(2)

6 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 8.06q 1(2)

7 BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin 8.14Q 5(1)

8 PAINTER, Caylee West Virginia Wesleyan 8.15q 5(2)

9 ROGERS, Jan Unattached 8.23 4(2)

10 BURSIE, Ayana Fredonia 8.24 2(2)

11 BATEY, Amanda Clarion 8.27 4(3)

12 ROBERTS, Madison Malone 8.33 3(3)

13 WASHINGTON, Tamia Cincinnati Christian 8.38 1(3)

14 WASHINGTON, Dominique Ohio Dominican 8.39 5(3)

15 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 8.40 2(3)

16 FERNALD, Alice Clarion 8.46 3(4)

17 YOUNG, Courtney Clarion 8.47 3(5)

18 RICHARDSON, Brooklyn Cincinnati Christian 8.52 1(4)

19 PERRY, Natasha Malone 8.53 4(4)

20 WRIGHT, Rylee Tiffin 8.54 5(4)

21 BENSON-LUDLE, Faith Malone 8.58 4(5)

22 MILES, Jordan Clarion 8.60 2(4)

23 MURDOCK, Anaya Ohio Dominican 8.66 2(5)

24 YOUNG, Nicole Clarion 8.69 1(5)

25 MACKEY, Mariah Tiffin 8.71 2(6)

26 HOOVER, McKayla Clarion 8.75 1(6)

27 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 8.77 3(6)

28 YOUNG, Emily Clarion 8.93 3(7)

29 ZENTS, Maley Clarion 8.97 5(5)

30 DEARMENT, Katelyn PSU-Behrend 9.20 5(6)

31 CAMPBELL, Maria PSU-Behrend 9.29 2(7)

32 HENSLEY, Barbara Unattached 11.59 4(6)

YOUNGER, Olivia Geneva DNS 1

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian DNS 4

WALLICK, Angie Unattached DNS 5

HEAT RESULTS
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#6 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 WILLIAMS-FIELDS, Londie Malone 7.86Q

2 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 8.06q

3 WASHINGTON, Tamia Cincinnati Christian 8.38

4 RICHARDSON, Brooklyn Cincinnati Christian 8.52

5 YOUNG, Nicole Clarion 8.69

6 HOOVER, McKayla Clarion 8.75

YOUNGER, Olivia Geneva DNS

Heat 2 of 5

1 COOPER-LAYLOR, Tatiyana Tiffin 7.95Q

2 BURSIE, Ayana Fredonia 8.24

3 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 8.40

4 MILES, Jordan Clarion 8.60

5 MURDOCK, Anaya Ohio Dominican 8.66

6 MACKEY, Mariah Tiffin 8.71

7 CAMPBELL, Maria PSU-Behrend 9.29

Heat 3 of 5

1 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 7.91Q

2 BARBER, Bryanna Ohio Dominican 8.03q

3 ROBERTS, Madison Malone 8.33

4 FERNALD, Alice Clarion 8.46

5 YOUNG, Courtney Clarion 8.47

6 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 8.77

7 YOUNG, Emily Clarion 8.93

Heat 4 of 5

1 HOLBROOK, Brittany Tiffin 7.94Q

2 ROGERS, Jan Unattached 8.23

3 BATEY, Amanda Clarion 8.27

4 PERRY, Natasha Malone 8.53

5 BENSON-LUDLE, Faith Malone 8.58

6 HENSLEY, Barbara Unattached 11.59

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian DNS

Heat 5 of 5

1 BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin 8.14Q

2 PAINTER, Caylee West Virginia Wesleyan 8.15q

3 WASHINGTON, Dominique Ohio Dominican 8.39

4 WRIGHT, Rylee Tiffin 8.54

5 ZENTS, Maley Clarion 8.97

6 DEARMENT, Katelyn PSU-Behrend 9.20

WALLICK, Angie Unattached DNS

#7 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NGANDU, James TUTF Alum 4:12.95 3(1) 10

2 DROZYNSKI, Christopher PSU-Behrend 4:25.79 3(2) 8

3 DUFFIE, Josh Geneva 4:26.60 3(3) 6
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#7 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 SAWICKI, Adam Michigan Running Club 4:28.90 3(4) 5

5 BOGANTZ, Bobby Ohio Dominican 4:31.90 3(5) 4

6 PETERS, Aaron Bowling Green Track Club 4:38.12 2(1) 3

7 HILL, Jordan Tiffin 4:40.09 3(6) 2

8 MESSER, Derek  Toledo Cross & Track Club 4:40.22 2(2) 1

9 CLELLAN, Kyle Malone 4:40.57 3(7)

10 KUYKEN, Matthew Malone 4:40.94 3(8)

11 JOHNSTON, Lincoln Michigan Running Club 4:41.00 3(9)

12 CASE, Zach Pitt Club XC 4:42.11 2(3)

13 BAUWENS, Philip Michigan Running Club 4:44.22 2(4)

14 KAUFMAN, Benjamin Michigan Running Club 4:44.34 2(5)

15 KAMEL, Adam Ohio Dominican 4:45.08 2(6)

16 TAMURA, Kotaro Pitt Club XC 4:47.69 4(1)

17 PARKER, Matthew Malone 4:47.92 2(7)

18 MANSELL, Josiah Geneva 4:48.50 3(10)

19 MCNAIR, Keaton Ohio Dominican 4:49.24 2(8)

20 TANNER, Jacob Michigan Running Club 4:49.29 2(9)

21 STEVENS, Devin Michigan Running Club 4:51.56 1(1)

22 RO, Charlie Michigan Running Club 4:51.78 1(2)

23 FINN, Kyle Michigan Running Club 4:52.89 1(3)

24 PETROFF, Chris Pitt Club XC 4:53.02 1(4)

25 WEBB, Owen Michigan Running Club 4:53.83 1(5)

26 KALIK, Joseph Geneva 4:54.31 2(10)

27 DURKIN III, Dan Bowling Green Track Club 4:54.41 1(6)

28 BISHOP, Cole Pitt Club XC 4:56.05 1(7)

29 SHIARELLA , George Pitt Club XC 4:57.26 4(2)

30 GOOD, Adam Michigan Running Club 4:58.32 1(8)

31 SINNING, Ethan Ohio Dominican 4:59.36 1(9)

32  LOMBARDI, James Pitt Club XC 5:00.08 4(3)

33 HORWITZ, Ryan Michigan Running Club 5:00.55 4(4)

34 OREN, Joe Tiffin 5:03.38 2(11)

35 NOLL, Sean Ohio Dominican 5:07.28 4(5)

36 LUCAS, Matthew Malone 5:08.70 3(11)

37 MESTON, Joe Michigan Running Club 5:10.94 1(10)

38 VULIMIRI, Praveen Pitt Club XC 5:12.88 4(6)

39 BAXTER, Josh Tiffin 5:13.29 4(7)

40 GILLIAM, Jaren Ohio Dominican 5:13.70 4(8)

41 HEYMANN, Sacha Michigan Running Club 5:14.57 1(11)

42 CODD, Ben Pitt Club XC 5:16.79 4(9)

43 KOOGLER, Ryan  Toledo Cross & Track Club 5:22.95 4(10)

44 SIGLER, Devon  Toledo Cross & Track Club 5:26.61 4(11)

45 SUTTER, Pablo Indiana BLAST 5:33.29 4(12)

46 RODBRO, Fletcher TEAM running2win 6:09.70 4(13)

PUTNAM, Eric Unattached DNS 3

ANDERSON, Ben Michigan Running Club DNS 2

KLAIMAN, Liam Michigan Running Club DNS 1
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#7 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ARMENDARIZ, Andrew Unattached DNS 3

ZINN, Jacob Tiffin NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 STEVENS, Devin Michigan Running Club 4:51.56

2 RO, Charlie Michigan Running Club 4:51.78

3 FINN, Kyle Michigan Running Club 4:52.89

4 PETROFF, Chris Pitt Club XC 4:53.02

5 WEBB, Owen Michigan Running Club 4:53.83

6 DURKIN III, Dan Bowling Green Track Club 4:54.41

7 BISHOP, Cole Pitt Club XC 4:56.05

8 GOOD, Adam Michigan Running Club 4:58.32

9 SINNING, Ethan Ohio Dominican 4:59.36

10 MESTON, Joe Michigan Running Club 5:10.94

11 HEYMANN, Sacha Michigan Running Club 5:14.57

KLAIMAN, Liam Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 PETERS, Aaron Bowling Green Track Club 4:38.12

2 MESSER, Derek  Toledo Cross & Track Club 4:40.22

3 CASE, Zach Pitt Club XC 4:42.11

4 BAUWENS, Philip Michigan Running Club 4:44.22

5 KAUFMAN, Benjamin Michigan Running Club 4:44.34

6 KAMEL, Adam Ohio Dominican 4:45.08

7 PARKER, Matthew Malone 4:47.92

8 MCNAIR, Keaton Ohio Dominican 4:49.24

9 TANNER, Jacob Michigan Running Club 4:49.29

10 KALIK, Joseph Geneva 4:54.31

11 OREN, Joe Tiffin 5:03.38

ANDERSON, Ben Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 NGANDU, James TUTF Alum 4:12.95

2 DROZYNSKI, Christopher PSU-Behrend 4:25.79

3 DUFFIE, Josh Geneva 4:26.60

4 SAWICKI, Adam Michigan Running Club 4:28.90

5 BOGANTZ, Bobby Ohio Dominican 4:31.90

6 HILL, Jordan Tiffin 4:40.09

7 CLELLAN, Kyle Malone 4:40.57

8 KUYKEN, Matthew Malone 4:40.94

9 JOHNSTON, Lincoln Michigan Running Club 4:41.00

10 MANSELL, Josiah Geneva 4:48.50

11 LUCAS, Matthew Malone 5:08.70

PUTNAM, Eric Unattached DNS

ARMENDARIZ, Andrew Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4
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#7 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TAMURA, Kotaro Pitt Club XC 4:47.69

2 SHIARELLA , George Pitt Club XC 4:57.26

3  LOMBARDI, James Pitt Club XC 5:00.08

4 HORWITZ, Ryan Michigan Running Club 5:00.55

5 NOLL, Sean Ohio Dominican 5:07.28

6 VULIMIRI, Praveen Pitt Club XC 5:12.88

7 BAXTER, Josh Tiffin 5:13.29

8 GILLIAM, Jaren Ohio Dominican 5:13.70

9 CODD, Ben Pitt Club XC 5:16.79

10 KOOGLER, Ryan  Toledo Cross & Track Club 5:22.95

11 SIGLER, Devon  Toledo Cross & Track Club 5:26.61

12 SUTTER, Pablo Indiana BLAST 5:33.29

13 RODBRO, Fletcher TEAM running2win 6:09.70

ZINN, Jacob Tiffin NT

#8 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHELTON, Jenna PSU-Behrend 5:21.29 1(1) 10

2 BEAKAS, Jenna Malone 5:28.49 1(2) 8

3 PAHL, Emma Michigan Running Club 5:40.66 2(1) 6

4 TAYLOR, Jessie Geneva 5:40.68 2(2) 5

5 KREIS, Amberlee Michigan Running Club 5:40.74 1(3) 4

6 GATES, Allison Clarion 5:42.32 1(4) 3

7 HIIPAKKA, Abby Michigan Running Club 5:42.71 1(5) 2

8 GATCHELL, Katryn Geneva 5:43.20 2(3) 1

9 FAST, Kirsten Pitt Club XC 5:43.60 2(4)

10 COAKLEY, Grace Malone 5:43.64 1(6)

11 TURRILL, McKenna Michigan Running Club 5:43.84 2(5)

12 LADD, Audrey Michigan Running Club 5:44.18 1(7)

13 MCGILLIVRAY, Elly Geneva 5:44.70 2(6)

14 BAXTER, Zoe Michigan Running Club 5:45.21 1(8)

15 COLTER, Blair Unattached 5:47.51 1(9)

16 SIMMONS, Jennifer Geneva 5:47.70 1(10)

17 FARMER, Libby TEAM running2win 5:49.68 1(11)

18 DROZYNSKI, Hanna PSU-Behrend 5:50.15 2(7)

19 HOYNG, Caitin Michigan Running Club 5:54.66 2(8)

20 STONER, Danielle Clarion 5:54.78 2(9)

21 COLE, Holly Tiffin 5:55.02 2(10)

22 TILLER, Meredith Michigan Running Club 5:56.03 2(11)

23 CARR, Tori West Virginia Wesleyan 5:58.65 1(12)

24 SOTIROFF, Phoebe Michigan Running Club 5:59.26 3(1)

25 RANKIN, Abigail Michigan Running Club 5:59.91 3(2)

26 ROARTY, Julia Michigan Running Club 6:03.01 2(12)

27 WIHL, Ashley Ohio Dominican 6:03.86 2(13)

28 KATI, Jordan Clarion 6:12.62 3(3)

29 SPRINGER, Julia Tiffin 6:15.83 2(14)

30 HAYTER, Lindsey Michigan Running Club 6:16.60 3(4)
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#8 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
31 BIER, Lydia Michigan Running Club 6:17.75 3(5)

32 GILLIAM, Jada Tiffin 6:23.58 3(6)

33 WYANT, Ruthie Tiffin 6:38.84 3(7)

34 THOMAS, Diamond Tiffin 7:03.38 3(8)

35 RISINGER, Kylee Ohio Dominican 7:27.46 3(9)

CARR, Savanna PSU-Behrend DNS 1

SARGENT, Courtney PSU-Behrend DNS 1

CRISSMAN, Riley PSU-Behrend DNS 1

VANHOY, Sydney Malone DNS 2

KOONTZ, Rachel Geneva DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SHELTON, Jenna PSU-Behrend 5:21.29

2 BEAKAS, Jenna Malone 5:28.49

3 KREIS, Amberlee Michigan Running Club 5:40.74

4 GATES, Allison Clarion 5:42.32

5 HIIPAKKA, Abby Michigan Running Club 5:42.71

6 COAKLEY, Grace Malone 5:43.64

7 LADD, Audrey Michigan Running Club 5:44.18

8 BAXTER, Zoe Michigan Running Club 5:45.21

9 COLTER, Blair Unattached 5:47.51

10 SIMMONS, Jennifer Geneva 5:47.70

11 FARMER, Libby TEAM running2win 5:49.68

12 CARR, Tori West Virginia Wesleyan 5:58.65

CARR, Savanna PSU-Behrend DNS

SARGENT, Courtney PSU-Behrend DNS

CRISSMAN, Riley PSU-Behrend DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 PAHL, Emma Michigan Running Club 5:40.66

2 TAYLOR, Jessie Geneva 5:40.68

3 GATCHELL, Katryn Geneva 5:43.20

4 FAST, Kirsten Pitt Club XC 5:43.60

5 TURRILL, McKenna Michigan Running Club 5:43.84

6 MCGILLIVRAY, Elly Geneva 5:44.70

7 DROZYNSKI, Hanna PSU-Behrend 5:50.15

8 HOYNG, Caitin Michigan Running Club 5:54.66

9 STONER, Danielle Clarion 5:54.78

10 COLE, Holly Tiffin 5:55.02

11 TILLER, Meredith Michigan Running Club 5:56.03

12 ROARTY, Julia Michigan Running Club 6:03.01

13 WIHL, Ashley Ohio Dominican 6:03.86

14 SPRINGER, Julia Tiffin 6:15.83

VANHOY, Sydney Malone DNS

Section 3 of 3
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#8 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SOTIROFF, Phoebe Michigan Running Club 5:59.26

2 RANKIN, Abigail Michigan Running Club 5:59.91

3 KATI, Jordan Clarion 6:12.62

4 HAYTER, Lindsey Michigan Running Club 6:16.60

5 BIER, Lydia Michigan Running Club 6:17.75

6 GILLIAM, Jada Tiffin 6:23.58

7 WYANT, Ruthie Tiffin 6:38.84

8 THOMAS, Diamond Tiffin 7:03.38

9 RISINGER, Kylee Ohio Dominican 7:27.46

KOONTZ, Rachel Geneva DNS

#3 Men's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SNELL, Errik Tiffin 8.09 10

2 ALLEN, Jalani Malone 8.19 8

3 HINDS, Wavell Tiffin 8.21 6

4 RIVAS, Luigi Indiana BLAST 8.27 5

5 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 8.32 4

6 WILSON, Nathaneal Tiffin 8.38 3

7 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 8.43 2

8 BASS, Draven Ohio Dominican 8.53 1

#4 Women's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 9.05 10

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 9.21 8

3 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 9.25 6

4 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 9.43 5

5 SVENDSEN, Paige Malone 9.43 4

6 LEAMAN, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 9.59 3

7 CAMP, Kirsten Tiffin 9.66 2

8 BROWN, Courtney Tiffin 9.66 1

#5 Men's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARGROVE, Lamar Tiffin 6.75 10

2 BAKER, Jonte Tiffin 6.76 8

3 ARTHURTON, Tajarie Tiffin 6.82 6

4 GAULDIN, Elijah Tiffin 6.94 5

5 HORNE, Tellis Malone 6.94 4

6 WILLIAMS, Wan'ya Tiffin 7.08 3

7 ATKINS, Antonio Unattached 7.16

TAYLOR , Devin West Virginia Wesleyan DNS
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#6 Women's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLBROOK, Brittany Tiffin 7.73 10

2 WILLIAMS-FIELDS, Londie Malone 7.78 8

3 COOPER-LAYLOR, Tatiyana Tiffin 7.93 6

4 BARBER, Bryanna Ohio Dominican 8.00 5

5 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 8.02 4

6 PAINTER, Caylee West Virginia Wesleyan 8.12 3

ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin FS

BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin DNS

#9 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HICKMAN, Drew Tiffin 49.43 3(1) 10

2 ABBITT, Chance Tiffin 50.00 3(2) 8

3 MIDDLESWORTH, Nick Ohio Dominican 50.85 2(1) 6

4 LYNN, Brandon Tiffin 51.28 3(3) 5

5 BASS, Draven Ohio Dominican 51.31 3(4) 4

6 GLOVER, Grant Malone 52.73 4(1) 3

7 ROBINSON, Isaiah Tiffin 52.82 14(1) 2

8 COLEMAN, Nicholas PSU-Behrend 52.93 2(2) 1

9 STEHLIK, Eric PSU-Behrend 52.94 2(3)

10 PHILLIPS, Jayce Indiana BLAST 53.21 10(1)

11 BURNER, Nickolas Ohio Dominican 53.44 7(1)

12 MATTHEWS, McKae Bowling Green Track Club 53.58 11(1)

13 NELSON, Stephen Geneva 53.63 4(2)

14 KENNELL, Ryan Geneva 53.77 4(3)

15 ENRIQUEZ, Xavier Cincinnati Christian 53.88 7(2)

16 BADGER, Charles Michigan Running Club 54.00 11(2)

17 WYNN, Richard Tiffin 54.27 5(1)

17 MOORE, Markel Tiffin 54.27 12(1)

19 ZAWISA, Max Michigan Running Club 54.50 10(2)

20 JONES, Isaac PSU-Behrend 54.72 14(2)

21 WOODS, Tom Fredonia 54.74 11(3)

22 KEYS, Dalton Michigan Running Club 54.76 5(2)

23 JACKSON, Logan Indiana BLAST 54.79 11(4)

24 ROBINS, Micah Tiffin 54.91 10(3)

25 HUNT, John Tiffin 55.18 6(1)

26 EBERSOLE, Levi Geneva 55.46 4(4)

27 HOWARD, Benjamin Ohio Dominican 55.70 13(1)

28 MANN, John PSU-Behrend 56.02 9(1)

29 WILLIS, Gabe Geneva 56.19 12(2)

30 SNODGRASS, Andrew  Toledo Cross & Track Club 56.36 8(1)

31 BREFFORD, Donovan Ohio Dominican 56.48 9(2)

32 COLEMAN, Josh PSU-Behrend 56.69 9(3)

33 PUTORTI, Ryan Tiffin 57.05 10(4)

34 JONES, Nate PSU-Behrend 57.06 9(4)

TIFFIN DRAGON GRAND PRIX
Tiffin, OH
Heminger Center

Saturday, February 09, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/9/2019 6:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#9 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
35 WOIKA, Joshua Malone 57.14 5(3)

36 ANDERSON, John PSU-Behrend 57.34 13(2)

37 TRIMAS, David Michigan Running Club 57.35 6(2)

38 HERNADEZ, Felix Geneva 57.45 6(3)

39 BEEMAN, Denzel Pitt Club XC 57.63 13(3)

40 NICOLIA, Noah Pitt Club XC 58.40 7(3)

41 MATTHEWS, Jordan Tiffin 59.82 13(4)

42 BEDFORD, Duncan Tiffin 1:00.20 8(2)

LAVENDER, JaQuan Tiffin DNF 2

DAHLEN, Ethan Michigan Running Club DNS 1

LAGORGA, Brandon Geneva DNS 1

SMITH, Jimmie Ohio Dominican DNS 1

GARFINKEL, Noah Michigan Running Club DNS 1

SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican DNS 5

ISON, Dylan Cincinnati Christian DNS 6

JACKSON, James Malone DNS 7

MARTIN, Juan Ohio Dominican DNS 8

FIELDS, Isaac Cincinnati Christian DNS 8

STEVENS, Devin Michigan Running Club DNS 12

SHAMSA, El Hussain Michigan Running Club DNS 14

DILL, David Geneva DNS 14

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian DNS 14

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 14

SMITH, Jimmie Ohio Dominican DNS

LAGORGA, Brandon Geneva DNS

DAHLEN, Ethan Michigan Running Club DNS

GARFINKEL, Noah Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 2 of 14

1 MIDDLESWORTH, Nick Ohio Dominican 50.85

2 COLEMAN, Nicholas PSU-Behrend 52.93

3 STEHLIK, Eric PSU-Behrend 52.94

LAVENDER, JaQuan Tiffin DNF

Section 3 of 14

1 HICKMAN, Drew Tiffin 49.43

2 ABBITT, Chance Tiffin 50.00

3 LYNN, Brandon Tiffin 51.28

4 BASS, Draven Ohio Dominican 51.31

Section 4 of 14

1 GLOVER, Grant Malone 52.73

2 NELSON, Stephen Geneva 53.63

3 KENNELL, Ryan Geneva 53.77

4 EBERSOLE, Levi Geneva 55.46

Section 5 of 14
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WYNN, Richard Tiffin 54.27

2 KEYS, Dalton Michigan Running Club 54.76

3 WOIKA, Joshua Malone 57.14

SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 6 of 14

1 HUNT, John Tiffin 55.18

2 TRIMAS, David Michigan Running Club 57.35

3 HERNADEZ, Felix Geneva 57.45

ISON, Dylan Cincinnati Christian DNS

Section 7 of 14

1 BURNER, Nickolas Ohio Dominican 53.44

2 ENRIQUEZ, Xavier Cincinnati Christian 53.88

3 NICOLIA, Noah Pitt Club XC 58.40

JACKSON, James Malone DNS

Section 8 of 14

1 SNODGRASS, Andrew  Toledo Cross & Track Club 56.36

2 BEDFORD, Duncan Tiffin 1:00.20

MARTIN, Juan Ohio Dominican DNS

FIELDS, Isaac Cincinnati Christian DNS

Section 9 of 14

1 MANN, John PSU-Behrend 56.02

2 BREFFORD, Donovan Ohio Dominican 56.48

3 COLEMAN, Josh PSU-Behrend 56.69

4 JONES, Nate PSU-Behrend 57.06

Section 10 of 14

1 PHILLIPS, Jayce Indiana BLAST 53.21

2 ZAWISA, Max Michigan Running Club 54.50

3 ROBINS, Micah Tiffin 54.91

4 PUTORTI, Ryan Tiffin 57.05

Section 11 of 14

1 MATTHEWS, McKae Bowling Green Track Club 53.58

2 BADGER, Charles Michigan Running Club 54.00

3 WOODS, Tom Fredonia 54.74

4 JACKSON, Logan Indiana BLAST 54.79

Section 12 of 14

1 MOORE, Markel Tiffin 54.27

2 WILLIS, Gabe Geneva 56.19

STEVENS, Devin Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 13 of 14

1 HOWARD, Benjamin Ohio Dominican 55.70

2 ANDERSON, John PSU-Behrend 57.34

3 BEEMAN, Denzel Pitt Club XC 57.63

4 MATTHEWS, Jordan Tiffin 59.82

Section 14 of 14

1 ROBINSON, Isaiah Tiffin 52.82

2 JONES, Isaac PSU-Behrend 54.72
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

SHAMSA, El Hussain Michigan Running Club DNS

DILL, David Geneva DNS

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian DNS

#10 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FERNALD, Alice Clarion 1:00.11 9(1) 10

2 PEOPLES, Alexya Tiffin 1:00.62 8(1) 8

3 DOSS, Madison Tiffin 1:01.00 9(2) 6

4 SMITH, Adison Indiana BLAST 1:01.30 1(1) 5

5 CURTIS, Azure Malone 1:01.72 2(1) 4

6 SVENDSEN, Paige Malone 1:02.58 2(2) 3

7 SMITH, Nicole Michigan Running Club 1:02.72 2(3) 2

8 HOOVER, McKayla Clarion 1:03.42 1(2) 1

9 FISH, Emily Fredonia 1:03.79 1(3)

10 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 1:04.00 4(1)

11 YOUNG, Nicole Clarion 1:04.75 3(1)

12 BENNETT, Brooke Malone 1:04.87 4(2)

13 WIETHE, Natalie West Virginia Wesleyan 1:04.88 4(3)

14 TUMBLIN, Monica Ohio Dominican 1:05.15 5(1)

15 MURPHY, Amber Malone 1:05.18 9(3)

16 SANDLIN, Destiny Tiffin 1:05.24 3(2)

17 BUCKLEY, Sarah Fredonia 1:05.53 3(3)

18 BENSON, Tekyira Indiana BLAST 1:06.04 7(1)

19 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 1:06.19 5(2)

20 ROUMPZ, Caroline Pitt Club XC 1:06.33 3(4)

21 LANE , Anna Indiana BLAST 1:06.52 7(2)

22 VAN DYKE, Sarah Michigan Running Club 1:06.84 6(1)

23 BEITZINGER, Zoey Bowling Green Track Club 1:06.91 7(3)

24 ABBITT, Tomea Heidelberg 1:06.91 5(3)

25 MYRTHIL, Ella Malone 1:07.44 5(4)

26 MCDERMOTT, Madelynn Malone 1:08.23 6(2)

27 HOWE, Meg Indiana BLAST 1:09.90 8(2)

28 WHITE, Sara Ohio Dominican 1:11.49 10(1)

29 MURDOCK, Anaya Ohio Dominican 1:11.51 6(3)

30 MCCLYMONDS, Beka Clarion 1:13.04 10(2)

31 WASHINGTON, Dominique Ohio Dominican 1:13.54 7(4)

32 WATERS, Brooke Geneva 1:14.06 9(4)

33 RODDY, Anna Geneva 1:15.75 10(3)

34 FEENEY, Noelle Clarion 1:15.81 10(4)

TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican DNS 1

MARTIN-SHUTTLEWORTH, Teshlynn Tiffin DNS 2

OFALT, Lydia Geneva DNS 4

SPRINGER, Zyara Indiana BLAST DNS 8

MOHER, Abigail Indiana BLAST DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
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#10 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 SMITH, Adison Indiana BLAST 1:01.30

2 HOOVER, McKayla Clarion 1:03.42

3 FISH, Emily Fredonia 1:03.79

TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 2 of 10

1 CURTIS, Azure Malone 1:01.72

2 SVENDSEN, Paige Malone 1:02.58

3 SMITH, Nicole Michigan Running Club 1:02.72

MARTIN-SHUTTLEWORTH, Teshlynn Tiffin DNS

Section 3 of 10

1 YOUNG, Nicole Clarion 1:04.75

2 SANDLIN, Destiny Tiffin 1:05.24

3 BUCKLEY, Sarah Fredonia 1:05.53

4 ROUMPZ, Caroline Pitt Club XC 1:06.33

Section 4 of 10

1 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 1:04.00

2 BENNETT, Brooke Malone 1:04.87

3 WIETHE, Natalie West Virginia Wesleyan 1:04.88

OFALT, Lydia Geneva DNS

Section 5 of 10

1 TUMBLIN, Monica Ohio Dominican 1:05.15

2 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 1:06.19

3 ABBITT, Tomea Heidelberg 1:06.91

4 MYRTHIL, Ella Malone 1:07.44

Section 6 of 10

1 VAN DYKE, Sarah Michigan Running Club 1:06.84

2 MCDERMOTT, Madelynn Malone 1:08.23

3 MURDOCK, Anaya Ohio Dominican 1:11.51

Section 7 of 10

1 BENSON, Tekyira Indiana BLAST 1:06.04

2 LANE , Anna Indiana BLAST 1:06.52

3 BEITZINGER, Zoey Bowling Green Track Club 1:06.91

4 WASHINGTON, Dominique Ohio Dominican 1:13.54

Section 8 of 10

1 PEOPLES, Alexya Tiffin 1:00.62

2 HOWE, Meg Indiana BLAST 1:09.90

SPRINGER, Zyara Indiana BLAST DNS

MOHER, Abigail Indiana BLAST DNS

Section 9 of 10

1 FERNALD, Alice Clarion 1:00.11

2 DOSS, Madison Tiffin 1:01.00

3 MURPHY, Amber Malone 1:05.18

4 WATERS, Brooke Geneva 1:14.06

Section 10 of 10

1 WHITE, Sara Ohio Dominican 1:11.49
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#10 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MCCLYMONDS, Beka Clarion 1:13.04

3 RODDY, Anna Geneva 1:15.75

4 FEENEY, Noelle Clarion 1:15.81

#11 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Marcus Michigan Running Club 1:59.94 4(1) 10

2 BOATENG, Isaac Tiffin 2:00.25 4(2) 8

3 STEVENS, Devin Michigan Running Club 2:00.50 4(3) 6

4 BELL, Kiefer TEAM running2win 2:02.42 1(1) 5

5 TINGLY, Zachary PSU-Behrend 2:02.44 4(4) 4

6 DUFFIE, Josh Geneva 2:02.53 1(2) 3

7 GOAN, Ian Michigan Running Club 2:03.04 1(3) 2

8 SHACKELFORD, Rickey Michigan Running Club 2:03.34 4(5) 1

9 BOGANTZ, Bobby Ohio Dominican 2:03.41 4(6)

10 BARGER, Colton PSU-Behrend 2:03.71 4(7)

11 COOK, Joshua Michigan Running Club 2:04.03 1(4)

12 RUNCO, Nicholas Tiffin 2:04.28 1(5)

13 CASE, Zach Pitt Club XC 2:04.37 3(1)

14 RINGWOOD, Jackson Indiana BLAST 2:04.44 2(1)

15 FRANCIS, Ethan Fredonia 2:04.45 1(6)

16 CLELLAN, Kyle Malone 2:04.66 4(8)

17 GREENMAN, Hunter Heidelberg 2:05.21 2(2)

18 ERMAN, Matthew Fredonia 2:05.52 1(7)

19 KAMEL, Adam Ohio Dominican 2:05.78 1(8)

20 FIELDS, Sean West Virginia Wesleyan 2:06.10 1(9)

21 CROSS, Michael PSU-Behrend 2:06.24 4(9)

22 BAUWENS, Philip Michigan Running Club 2:06.28 1(10)

23 KUYKEN, Matthew Malone 2:06.29 4(10)

24 WIECHART, Dylan Heidelberg 2:06.37 2(3)

25 LUKEN, Mitch Heidelberg 2:07.24 2(4)

26 PETERS, Aaron Bowling Green Track Club 2:07.99 3(2)

27 MESSER, Derek  Toledo Cross & Track Club 2:08.64 3(3)

28 MESTON, Joe Michigan Running Club 2:08.97 2(5)

29 ERMAN, Jeremy Fredonia 2:08.97 2(6)

30 HARVEY , Matt West Virginia Wesleyan 2:09.32 2(7)

31 PHAM, John Michigan Running Club 2:09.33 1(11)

32 FREEBERN, Brian Fredonia 2:09.41 2(8)

33 CAMPBELL, Kyle Fredonia 2:09.78 2(9)

34 MANSELL, Josiah Geneva 2:10.30 2(10)

35 DURKIN III, Dan Bowling Green Track Club 2:11.08 3(4)

36 GAYDOS, Justin PSU-Behrend 2:11.40 3(5)

37 GARFINKEL, Noah Michigan Running Club 2:11.58 3(6)

38 SNODGRASS, Andrew  Toledo Cross & Track Club 2:14.13 3(7)

39 BOOKER, Brennan Michigan Running Club 2:14.18 2(11)

40 KALIK, Joseph Geneva 2:15.31 3(8)

41 CODD, Ben Pitt Club XC 2:17.64 3(9)
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#11 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
42 BIDDLE, Steven Geneva 2:17.88 3(10)

43 CHURCHILL, Ian  Toledo Cross & Track Club 2:29.59 3(11)

HEYMANN, Sacha Michigan Running Club DNS 3

NOLL, Sean Ohio Dominican DNS 2

POTTER, Dario Michigan Running Club DNS 1

SCHAELCHLIN, Caleb Geneva DNS 4

DROZYNSKI, Christopher PSU-Behrend DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BELL, Kiefer TEAM running2win 2:02.42

2 DUFFIE, Josh Geneva 2:02.53

3 GOAN, Ian Michigan Running Club 2:03.04

4 COOK, Joshua Michigan Running Club 2:04.03

5 RUNCO, Nicholas Tiffin 2:04.28

6 FRANCIS, Ethan Fredonia 2:04.45

7 ERMAN, Matthew Fredonia 2:05.52

8 KAMEL, Adam Ohio Dominican 2:05.78

9 FIELDS, Sean West Virginia Wesleyan 2:06.10

10 BAUWENS, Philip Michigan Running Club 2:06.28

11 PHAM, John Michigan Running Club 2:09.33

POTTER, Dario Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 RINGWOOD, Jackson Indiana BLAST 2:04.44

2 GREENMAN, Hunter Heidelberg 2:05.21

3 WIECHART, Dylan Heidelberg 2:06.37

4 LUKEN, Mitch Heidelberg 2:07.24

5 MESTON, Joe Michigan Running Club 2:08.97

6 ERMAN, Jeremy Fredonia 2:08.97

7 HARVEY , Matt West Virginia Wesleyan 2:09.32

8 FREEBERN, Brian Fredonia 2:09.41

9 CAMPBELL, Kyle Fredonia 2:09.78

10 MANSELL, Josiah Geneva 2:10.30

11 BOOKER, Brennan Michigan Running Club 2:14.18

NOLL, Sean Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CASE, Zach Pitt Club XC 2:04.37

2 PETERS, Aaron Bowling Green Track Club 2:07.99

3 MESSER, Derek  Toledo Cross & Track Club 2:08.64

4 DURKIN III, Dan Bowling Green Track Club 2:11.08

5 GAYDOS, Justin PSU-Behrend 2:11.40

6 GARFINKEL, Noah Michigan Running Club 2:11.58

7 SNODGRASS, Andrew  Toledo Cross & Track Club 2:14.13

8 KALIK, Joseph Geneva 2:15.31

9 CODD, Ben Pitt Club XC 2:17.64
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#11 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
10 BIDDLE, Steven Geneva 2:17.88

11 CHURCHILL, Ian  Toledo Cross & Track Club 2:29.59

HEYMANN, Sacha Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 JACKSON, Marcus Michigan Running Club 1:59.94

2 BOATENG, Isaac Tiffin 2:00.25

3 STEVENS, Devin Michigan Running Club 2:00.50

4 TINGLY, Zachary PSU-Behrend 2:02.44

5 SHACKELFORD, Rickey Michigan Running Club 2:03.34

6 BOGANTZ, Bobby Ohio Dominican 2:03.41

7 BARGER, Colton PSU-Behrend 2:03.71

8 CLELLAN, Kyle Malone 2:04.66

9 CROSS, Michael PSU-Behrend 2:06.24

10 KUYKEN, Matthew Malone 2:06.29

SCHAELCHLIN, Caleb Geneva DNS

DROZYNSKI, Christopher PSU-Behrend DNS

#12 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEAKAS, Jenna Malone 2:26.86 1(1) 10

2 BROSSART, Caroline Michigan Running Club 2:27.93 1(2) 8

3 LEAMAN, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 2:29.86 1(3) 6

4 GATCHELL, Katryn Geneva 2:33.59 1(4) 5

5 O'HARA, Kelly Fredonia 2:33.66 1(5) 4

6 ENGLUND, Rachael West Virginia Wesleyan 2:33.89 1(6) 3

7 COTTEN, Tierra Tiffin 2:35.98 3(1) 2

8 LINDSEY, Ashlin Tiffin 2:36.04 3(2) 1

9 ASHTON, Morgan Fredonia 2:37.84 2(1)

10 COAKLEY, Grace Malone 2:37.89 2(2)

11 FOSTER, Anna Clarion 2:38.87 3(3)

12 SCHALLER, Haley Clarion 2:39.03 3(4)

13 TAYLOR, Jessie Geneva 2:39.25 3(5)

14 BISHOP, Jenna Michigan Running Club 2:40.60 2(3)

15 SCHLEINKOFER, Sarah Indiana BLAST 2:42.93 3(6)

16 FARMER, Libby TEAM running2win 2:45.62 1(7)

17 MCGILLIVRAY, Elly Geneva 2:46.01 2(4)

18 ALLMACHER, Abby Michigan Running Club 2:46.42 2(5)

19 PETERSON, Leesa Fredonia 2:48.68 2(6)

20 NORTHROP, Ashton Geneva 2:50.94 3(7)

21 O'MAHONY, Sierra Fredonia 2:54.08 2(7)

SMITH, Nicole Michigan Running Club DNS 1

LIEBOLD, Chloe Tiffin DNS 1

BLASIOLE, Maria Malone DNS 1

SHELTON, Jenna PSU-Behrend DNS 1

LADD, Audrey Michigan Running Club DNS 2

CARR, Tori West Virginia Wesleyan DNS 2

SIMMONS, Jennifer Geneva DNS 2
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#12 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

AYALA, Amber Cincinnati Christian DNS 3

KOONTZ, Rachel Geneva DNS 3

WIHL, Ashley Ohio Dominican DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BEAKAS, Jenna Malone 2:26.86

2 BROSSART, Caroline Michigan Running Club 2:27.93

3 LEAMAN, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 2:29.86

4 GATCHELL, Katryn Geneva 2:33.59

5 O'HARA, Kelly Fredonia 2:33.66

6 ENGLUND, Rachael West Virginia Wesleyan 2:33.89

7 FARMER, Libby TEAM running2win 2:45.62

SMITH, Nicole Michigan Running Club DNS

LIEBOLD, Chloe Tiffin DNS

BLASIOLE, Maria Malone DNS

SHELTON, Jenna PSU-Behrend DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ASHTON, Morgan Fredonia 2:37.84

2 COAKLEY, Grace Malone 2:37.89

3 BISHOP, Jenna Michigan Running Club 2:40.60

4 MCGILLIVRAY, Elly Geneva 2:46.01

5 ALLMACHER, Abby Michigan Running Club 2:46.42

6 PETERSON, Leesa Fredonia 2:48.68

7 O'MAHONY, Sierra Fredonia 2:54.08

LADD, Audrey Michigan Running Club DNS

CARR, Tori West Virginia Wesleyan DNS

SIMMONS, Jennifer Geneva DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 COTTEN, Tierra Tiffin 2:35.98

2 LINDSEY, Ashlin Tiffin 2:36.04

3 FOSTER, Anna Clarion 2:38.87

4 SCHALLER, Haley Clarion 2:39.03

5 TAYLOR, Jessie Geneva 2:39.25

6 SCHLEINKOFER, Sarah Indiana BLAST 2:42.93

7 NORTHROP, Ashton Geneva 2:50.94

AYALA, Amber Cincinnati Christian DNS

KOONTZ, Rachel Geneva DNS

WIHL, Ashley Ohio Dominican DNS

#13 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARTHURTON, Tajarie Tiffin 21.95 9(1) 10

2 HARGROVE, Lamar Tiffin 22.03 9(2) 8

3 HORNE, Tellis Malone 22.42 9(3) 6

4 CROSS, Zion Tiffin 22.71 1(1) 5
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#13 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 TAYLOR , Devin West Virginia Wesleyan 22.82 1(2) 4

6 SCOTT, Quincy Tiffin 22.90 9(4) 3

7 GELIE, Jonathan Tiffin 22.92 2(1) 2

8 ABBITT, Chance Tiffin 23.00 2(2) 1

9 RIVAS, Luigi Indiana BLAST 23.25 3(1)

10 EBERHARDT, Kurt PSU-Behrend 23.30 2(3)

11 LYNN, Brandon Tiffin 23.38 1(3)

12 COLEMAN, DeVante Michigan Running Club 23.40 10(1)

13 CHANDLER, Joey Indiana BLAST 23.45 12(1)

14 SALLEE, Desmond Malone 23.52 10(2)

15 WRIGHT, Alec Fredonia 23.56 8(1)

16 GLOVER, Grant Malone 23.62 12(2)

17 VAUGHN, James Tiffin 23.64 4(1)

18 RHOADS, Tate Malone 23.68 10(3)

19 PHILLIPS, Jayce Indiana BLAST 23.69 5(1)

20 DALRYMPLE, Ridge West Virginia Wesleyan 23.74 4(2)

21 SALVATI, Michael Fredonia 23.78 6(1)

21 MCMILLAN, Caleb Michigan Running Club 23.78 10(4)

23 ROBINSON, Isaiah Tiffin 23.83 14(1)

24 JOHNSON, Joel TUTF Alum 24.01 4(3)

25 MOORE, Markel Tiffin 24.01 6(2)

26 ENDRESEN, Theodore Michigan Running Club 24.02 5(2)

27 TORRES, Ivan Fredonia 24.05 6(3)

28 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 24.07 5(3)

29 HELPERT, Ben Fredonia 24.18 7(1)

30 WYNN, Richard Tiffin 24.19 17(1)

31 WILLIAMS, Jaelin Tiffin 24.21 14(2)

32 WALKINS, Volaskis Heidelberg 24.29 3(2)

33 MUSHONGA, Fadzai Malone 24.33 8(2)

34 GRESSER, Austin West Virginia Wesleyan 24.35 6(4)

35 PARIS, Noah Heidelberg 24.36 1(4)

36 MARZKA, Jacob PSU-Behrend 24.37 3(3)

37 HINES, Adam Geneva 24.38 12(3)

38 ROBINS, Micah Tiffin 24.38 14(3)

39 AMMON, Dawson PSU-Behrend 24.44 3(4)

40 WU, Jonathan PSU-Behrend 24.48 13(1)

41 DOMBROSKE, Griffin Fredonia 24.48 7(2)

42 JACKSON, Logan Indiana BLAST 24.50 17(2)

43 BURNER, Nickolas Ohio Dominican 24.52 5(4)

44 HUNT, John Tiffin 24.64 13(2)

45 BREFFORD, Donovan Ohio Dominican 24.82 7(3)

46 NEWELL, Preston Tiffin 24.84 8(3)

47 MARTIN, Juan Ohio Dominican 24.85 13(3)

48 KEYS, Dalton Michigan Running Club 24.94 11(1)

49 ZAWISA, Max Michigan Running Club 24.98 11(2)

50 JOHNSON, Marques Heidelberg 25.04 7(4)
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#13 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
51 SUNDERLAND, Derek Fredonia 25.26 13(4)

52 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 25.31 11(3)

53 CALIXTE, Davidson Geneva 25.38 16(1)

54 ZHANG, Matthew Pitt Club XC 25.44 16(2)

55 PENNICK, Dimitri Heidelberg 26.00 16(3)

56 WOIKA, Joshua Malone 26.00 14(4)

57 NICOLIA, Noah Pitt Club XC 26.27 17(3)

58 ARIAS, Manny Geneva 27.25 15(1)

59 TOOMEL, Matt Michigan Running Club 28.39 15(2)

DILL, David Geneva DNS 2

SHAMSA, El Hussain Michigan Running Club DNS 4

ARNOLD, Michael Cincinnati Christian DNS 4

SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican DNS 8

SMITH, Jimmie Ohio Dominican DNS 11

PRICE, Xzavia Cincinnati Christian DNS 12

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian DNS 14

BEDFORD, Duncan Tiffin DNS 15

HAMMOND, Jibril Geneva DNS 15

WRIGHT, Ben PSU-Behrend DNS 16

CORBITT, Richard Cincinnati Christian DNS 17

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 17

1 CROSS, Zion Tiffin 22.71

2 TAYLOR , Devin West Virginia Wesleyan 22.82

3 LYNN, Brandon Tiffin 23.38

4 PARIS, Noah Heidelberg 24.36

Section 2 of 17

1 GELIE, Jonathan Tiffin 22.92

2 ABBITT, Chance Tiffin 23.00

3 EBERHARDT, Kurt PSU-Behrend 23.30

DILL, David Geneva DNS

Section 3 of 17

1 RIVAS, Luigi Indiana BLAST 23.25

2 WALKINS, Volaskis Heidelberg 24.29

3 MARZKA, Jacob PSU-Behrend 24.37

4 AMMON, Dawson PSU-Behrend 24.44

Section 4 of 17

1 VAUGHN, James Tiffin 23.64

2 DALRYMPLE, Ridge West Virginia Wesleyan 23.74

3 JOHNSON, Joel TUTF Alum 24.01

SHAMSA, El Hussain Michigan Running Club DNS

ARNOLD, Michael Cincinnati Christian DNS

Section 5 of 17

1 PHILLIPS, Jayce Indiana BLAST 23.69
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#13 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ENDRESEN, Theodore Michigan Running Club 24.02

3 LAZARO, Abdul West Virginia Wesleyan 24.07

4 BURNER, Nickolas Ohio Dominican 24.52

Section 6 of 17

1 SALVATI, Michael Fredonia 23.78

2 MOORE, Markel Tiffin 24.01

3 TORRES, Ivan Fredonia 24.05

4 GRESSER, Austin West Virginia Wesleyan 24.35

Section 7 of 17

1 HELPERT, Ben Fredonia 24.18

2 DOMBROSKE, Griffin Fredonia 24.48

3 BREFFORD, Donovan Ohio Dominican 24.82

4 JOHNSON, Marques Heidelberg 25.04

Section 8 of 17

1 WRIGHT, Alec Fredonia 23.56

2 MUSHONGA, Fadzai Malone 24.33

3 NEWELL, Preston Tiffin 24.84

SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 9 of 17

1 ARTHURTON, Tajarie Tiffin 21.95

2 HARGROVE, Lamar Tiffin 22.03

3 HORNE, Tellis Malone 22.42

4 SCOTT, Quincy Tiffin 22.90

Section 10 of 17

1 COLEMAN, DeVante Michigan Running Club 23.40

2 SALLEE, Desmond Malone 23.52

3 RHOADS, Tate Malone 23.68

4 MCMILLAN, Caleb Michigan Running Club 23.78

Section 11 of 17

1 KEYS, Dalton Michigan Running Club 24.94

2 ZAWISA, Max Michigan Running Club 24.98

3 EASLEY, Joshua Malone 25.31

SMITH, Jimmie Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 12 of 17

1 CHANDLER, Joey Indiana BLAST 23.45

2 GLOVER, Grant Malone 23.62

3 HINES, Adam Geneva 24.38

PRICE, Xzavia Cincinnati Christian DNS

Section 13 of 17

1 WU, Jonathan PSU-Behrend 24.48

2 HUNT, John Tiffin 24.64

3 MARTIN, Juan Ohio Dominican 24.85

4 SUNDERLAND, Derek Fredonia 25.26

Section 14 of 17

1 ROBINSON, Isaiah Tiffin 23.83

2 WILLIAMS, Jaelin Tiffin 24.21
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#13 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ROBINS, Micah Tiffin 24.38

4 WOIKA, Joshua Malone 26.00

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian DNS

Section 15 of 17

1 ARIAS, Manny Geneva 27.25

2 TOOMEL, Matt Michigan Running Club 28.39

BEDFORD, Duncan Tiffin DNS

HAMMOND, Jibril Geneva DNS

Section 16 of 17

1 CALIXTE, Davidson Geneva 25.38

2 ZHANG, Matthew Pitt Club XC 25.44

3 PENNICK, Dimitri Heidelberg 26.00

WRIGHT, Ben PSU-Behrend DNS

Section 17 of 17

1 WYNN, Richard Tiffin 24.19

2 JACKSON, Logan Indiana BLAST 24.50

3 NICOLIA, Noah Pitt Club XC 26.27

CORBITT, Richard Cincinnati Christian DNS

#14 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLBROOK, Brittany Tiffin 25.37 7(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS-FIELDS, Londie Malone 25.60 7(2) 8

3 PEOPLES, Alexya Tiffin 26.29 7(3) 6

4 CURTIS, Azure Malone 26.50 4(1) 5

5 DOSS, Madison Tiffin 26.52 7(4) 4

6 COOPER-LAYLOR, Tatiyana Tiffin 26.56 3(1) 3

7 BARBER, Bryanna Ohio Dominican 26.57 3(2) 2

8 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 26.93 3(3) 1

9 BURSIE, Ayana Fredonia 26.93 3(4)

10 PAINTER, Caylee West Virginia Wesleyan 27.02 2(1)

11 COLLINS, Kori Tiffin 27.08 13(1)

12 FERNALD, Alice Clarion 27.25 4(2)

13 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 27.37 4(3)

14 COOPER, Elisha Malone 27.41 13(2)

15 SMITH, Adison Indiana BLAST 27.58 8(1)

16 ROBERTS, Madison Malone 27.63 9(1)

17 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 27.87 9(2)

18 YOUNG, Courtney Clarion 27.97 2(2)

19 LOEFFLER, Gabriella PSU-Behrend 28.05 11(1)

20 YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend 28.17 2(3)

21 HOOVER, McKayla Clarion 28.28 8(2)

22 RICHARDSON, Brooklyn Cincinnati Christian 28.32 12(1)

23 WASHINGTON, Dominique Ohio Dominican 28.33 5(1)

24 LANE , Anna Indiana BLAST 28.51 6(1)

25 TUMBLIN, Monica Ohio Dominican 28.55 14(1)

26 YOUNG, Nicole Clarion 28.57 12(2)
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#14 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
27 MURPHY, Amber Malone 28.61 4(4)

28 BATEY, Amanda Clarion 28.63 9(3)

29 BROSSART, Caroline Michigan Running Club 28.71 14(2)

30 BENSON-LUDLE, Faith Malone 28.81 8(3)

31 MIELES, Paola Clarion 28.83 16(1)

32 WIETHE, Natalie West Virginia Wesleyan 28.94 5(2)

33 WASHINGTON, Tamia Cincinnati Christian 28.97 16(2)

34 MILES, Jordan Clarion 29.05 12(3)

35 BENSON, Tekyira Indiana BLAST 29.09 6(2)

36 ABBITT, Tomea Heidelberg 29.17 1(1)

37 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 29.27 1(2)

38 SULE, Suraihyah PSU-Behrend 29.28 12(4)

39 WHITE, Sara Ohio Dominican 29.35 15(1)

40 REKSTIS, Madison Malone 29.52 11(2)

40 SANDLIN, Destiny Tiffin 29.52 13(3)

42 ZENTS, Maley Clarion 29.84 14(3)

43 MYRTHIL, Ella Malone 29.95 10(1)

43 WRIGHT, Rylee Tiffin 29.95 11(3)

45 YOUNG, Emily Clarion 30.19 11(4)

46 VAN DYKE, Sarah Michigan Running Club 30.22 1(3)

47 BEITZINGER, Zoey Bowling Green Track Club 30.31 6(3)

48 BROOKS, Mackenzie Fredonia 30.60 10(2)

49 WATERS, Brooke Geneva 31.30 1(4)

50 PESSETTI, Taylor Michigan Running Club 32.16 15(2)

51 RODDY, Anna Geneva 34.14 10(3)

OFALT, Lydia Geneva DNS 2

BENNETT, Brooke Malone DNS 5

TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican DNS 5

STAPLES, Khaliah Heidelberg DNS 6

ROGERS, Jan Unattached DNS 8

MURDOCK, Anaya Ohio Dominican DNS 9

MOHER, Abigail Indiana BLAST DNS 10

MARTIN-SHUTTLEWORTH, Teshlynn Tiffin DNS 13

SPRINGER, Zyara Indiana BLAST DNS 14

FISHER, Zoie Ohio Dominican DNS 15

HENSLEY, Barbara Unattached DNS 15

ALBRIGHT, Jozalyn Cincinnati Christian DNS 16

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian DNS 16

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 16

1 ABBITT, Tomea Heidelberg 29.17

2 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 29.27

3 VAN DYKE, Sarah Michigan Running Club 30.22

4 WATERS, Brooke Geneva 31.30
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#14 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 16

1 PAINTER, Caylee West Virginia Wesleyan 27.02

2 YOUNG, Courtney Clarion 27.97

3 YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend 28.17

OFALT, Lydia Geneva DNS

Section 3 of 16

1 COOPER-LAYLOR, Tatiyana Tiffin 26.56

2 BARBER, Bryanna Ohio Dominican 26.57

3 STEVENS, Shaunqueza Ohio Dominican 26.93

4 BURSIE, Ayana Fredonia 26.93

Section 4 of 16

1 CURTIS, Azure Malone 26.50

2 FERNALD, Alice Clarion 27.25

3 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 27.37

4 MURPHY, Amber Malone 28.61

Section 5 of 16

1 WASHINGTON, Dominique Ohio Dominican 28.33

2 WIETHE, Natalie West Virginia Wesleyan 28.94

BENNETT, Brooke Malone DNS

TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 6 of 16

1 LANE , Anna Indiana BLAST 28.51

2 BENSON, Tekyira Indiana BLAST 29.09

3 BEITZINGER, Zoey Bowling Green Track Club 30.31

STAPLES, Khaliah Heidelberg DNS

Section 7 of 16

1 HOLBROOK, Brittany Tiffin 25.37

2 WILLIAMS-FIELDS, Londie Malone 25.60

3 PEOPLES, Alexya Tiffin 26.29

4 DOSS, Madison Tiffin 26.52

Section 8 of 16

1 SMITH, Adison Indiana BLAST 27.58

2 HOOVER, McKayla Clarion 28.28

3 BENSON-LUDLE, Faith Malone 28.81

ROGERS, Jan Unattached DNS

Section 9 of 16

1 ROBERTS, Madison Malone 27.63

2 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 27.87

3 BATEY, Amanda Clarion 28.63

MURDOCK, Anaya Ohio Dominican DNS

Section 10 of 16

1 MYRTHIL, Ella Malone 29.95

2 BROOKS, Mackenzie Fredonia 30.60

3 RODDY, Anna Geneva 34.14

MOHER, Abigail Indiana BLAST DNS

Section 11 of 16
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#14 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOEFFLER, Gabriella PSU-Behrend 28.05

2 REKSTIS, Madison Malone 29.52

3 WRIGHT, Rylee Tiffin 29.95

4 YOUNG, Emily Clarion 30.19

Section 12 of 16

1 RICHARDSON, Brooklyn Cincinnati Christian 28.32

2 YOUNG, Nicole Clarion 28.57

3 MILES, Jordan Clarion 29.05

4 SULE, Suraihyah PSU-Behrend 29.28

Section 13 of 16

1 COLLINS, Kori Tiffin 27.08

2 COOPER, Elisha Malone 27.41

3 SANDLIN, Destiny Tiffin 29.52

MARTIN-SHUTTLEWORTH, Teshlynn Tiffin DNS

Section 14 of 16

1 TUMBLIN, Monica Ohio Dominican 28.55

2 BROSSART, Caroline Michigan Running Club 28.71

3 ZENTS, Maley Clarion 29.84

SPRINGER, Zyara Indiana BLAST DNS

Section 15 of 16

1 WHITE, Sara Ohio Dominican 29.35

2 PESSETTI, Taylor Michigan Running Club 32.16

FISHER, Zoie Ohio Dominican DNS

HENSLEY, Barbara Unattached DNS

Section 16 of 16

1 MIELES, Paola Clarion 28.83

2 WASHINGTON, Tamia Cincinnati Christian 28.97

ALBRIGHT, Jozalyn Cincinnati Christian DNS

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian DNS

#15 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JASTER, Josh Tiffin 9:00.88 1(1) 10

2 SAWICKI, Adam Michigan Running Club 9:03.36 1(2) 8

3 SHEPHERD, Bo Michigan Running Club 9:05.68 1(3) 6

4 CARDAMONE, Nicholas Pitt Club XC 9:06.41 1(4) 5

5 BUCKLEY, Kevin Michigan Running Club 9:12.34 1(5) 4

6 WATKINS, Noah Fredonia 9:23.27 1(6) 3

7 CAPPILLO, Tony Malone 9:28.53 2(1) 2

8 SCHALLER, Aaron Malone 9:28.73 2(2) 1

9 STRENG, Conor Michigan Running Club 9:36.03 2(3)

10 ANDERSON, Ben Michigan Running Club 9:36.13 2(4)

11 WHEELER, Timothy PSU-Behrend 9:38.87 2(5)

12 RO, Charlie Michigan Running Club 9:39.56 2(6)

13 BISHOP, Cole Pitt Club XC 9:39.99 2(7)

14 FINN, Kyle Michigan Running Club 9:44.06 2(8)

15 DAVISSON, Bruce Malone 9:44.43 2(9)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 DUNNING, Ryan Fredonia 9:44.54 1(7)

17 KAUFMAN, Benjamin Michigan Running Club 9:44.90 3(1)

18 POLLARD, Aidan Fredonia 9:45.69 1(8)

19 EGAN, Kyle Fredonia 9:46.05 2(10)

20 RACINE, Brandon Geneva 9:46.10 2(11)

21 BRITT, Courtland Tiffin 9:50.38 2(12)

22 POST, Nick PSU-Behrend 9:56.15 3(2)

23 MCNAIR, Keaton Ohio Dominican 9:59.22 3(3)

24 SINNING, Ethan Ohio Dominican 9:59.33 3(4)

25 CONTI, Evan Pitt Club XC 10:10.70 3(5)

26 GILLIAM, Jaren Ohio Dominican 10:33.18 3(6)

27 TRIANO, Max Michigan Running Club 10:40.74 3(7)

28 REAM, Alex TEAM running2win 13:02.54 3(8)

LUCAS, Matthew Malone DNS 1

KENNEY, Patrick Michigan Running Club DNS 1

PUTNAM, Eric Unattached DNS 1

JOHNSTON, Lincoln Michigan Running Club DNS 1

YANG, Johnny Michigan Running Club DNS 2

DINGWALL, Andrew Michigan Running Club DNS 2

WILSON, Parker Tiffin DNS 2

WEBB, Owen Michigan Running Club DNS 3

MCELGUNN, William Michigan Running Club DNS 3

FERGUSON, Calan Michigan Running Club DNS 3

GARG, Neil Michigan Running Club DNS 3

SOLLISH, Will Michigan Running Club DNS 3

KLAIMAN, Liam Michigan Running Club DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JASTER, Josh Tiffin 9:00.88

2 SAWICKI, Adam Michigan Running Club 9:03.36

3 SHEPHERD, Bo Michigan Running Club 9:05.68

4 CARDAMONE, Nicholas Pitt Club XC 9:06.41

5 BUCKLEY, Kevin Michigan Running Club 9:12.34

6 WATKINS, Noah Fredonia 9:23.27

7 DUNNING, Ryan Fredonia 9:44.54

8 POLLARD, Aidan Fredonia 9:45.69

LUCAS, Matthew Malone DNS

KENNEY, Patrick Michigan Running Club DNS

PUTNAM, Eric Unattached DNS

JOHNSTON, Lincoln Michigan Running Club DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CAPPILLO, Tony Malone 9:28.53

2 SCHALLER, Aaron Malone 9:28.73

3 STRENG, Conor Michigan Running Club 9:36.03
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 ANDERSON, Ben Michigan Running Club 9:36.13

5 WHEELER, Timothy PSU-Behrend 9:38.87

6 RO, Charlie Michigan Running Club 9:39.56

7 BISHOP, Cole Pitt Club XC 9:39.99

8 FINN, Kyle Michigan Running Club 9:44.06

9 DAVISSON, Bruce Malone 9:44.43

10 EGAN, Kyle Fredonia 9:46.05

11 RACINE, Brandon Geneva 9:46.10

12 BRITT, Courtland Tiffin 9:50.38

YANG, Johnny Michigan Running Club DNS

DINGWALL, Andrew Michigan Running Club DNS

WILSON, Parker Tiffin DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KAUFMAN, Benjamin Michigan Running Club 9:44.90

2 POST, Nick PSU-Behrend 9:56.15

3 MCNAIR, Keaton Ohio Dominican 9:59.22

4 SINNING, Ethan Ohio Dominican 9:59.33

5 CONTI, Evan Pitt Club XC 10:10.70

6 GILLIAM, Jaren Ohio Dominican 10:33.18

7 TRIANO, Max Michigan Running Club 10:40.74

8 REAM, Alex TEAM running2win 13:02.54

GARG, Neil Michigan Running Club DNS

MCELGUNN, William Michigan Running Club DNS

FERGUSON, Calan Michigan Running Club DNS

WEBB, Owen Michigan Running Club DNS

SOLLISH, Will Michigan Running Club DNS

KLAIMAN, Liam Michigan Running Club DNS

#16 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CRISSMAN, Riley PSU-Behrend 10:34.89 10

2 CARR, Savanna PSU-Behrend 11:01.11 8

3 KURBS, Hannah Fredonia 11:04.36 6

4 SARGENT, Courtney PSU-Behrend 11:10.47 5

5 PAHL, Emma Michigan Running Club 11:15.54 4

6 ETHRIDGE, Emily Geneva 11:35.43 3

7 HAYTER, Lindsey Michigan Running Club 11:36.71 2

8 MCCARTHEY, Delaney Pitt Club XC 11:40.78 1

9 DAVIS, Elena Fredonia 11:56.58

10 RODBRO, Lucia TEAM running2win 12:03.06

11 MILLER-BROWN, Addyson Ohio Dominican 12:39.16

12 CARROLL, Micaela Ohio Dominican 13:21.36

13 DIPERNA, Lauren Geneva 14:02.89

DROZYNSKI, Hanna PSU-Behrend DNS

ROARTY, Julia Michigan Running Club DNS

WILSON, Jessica Geneva DNS

VERGEER, Rhianna Michigan Running Club DNS
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Michigan Running Club (A) 3:30.73 2(1) 10

2 PSU-Behrend (A) 3:33.44 2(2) 8

3 Fredonia (A) 3:35.71 1(1) 6

4 Ohio Dominican (A) 3:35.95 2(3) 5

5 Malone (A) 3:38.07 2(4) 4

6 PSU-Behrend (B) 3:38.11 1(2) 3

7 Geneva (A) 3:38.57 2(5) 2

8 Michigan Running Club (B) 3:39.79 2(6) 1

9 Michigan Running Club (C) 3:45.26 1(3)

10 Pitt Club XC (A) 3:56.32 1(4)

11 Michigan Running Club (D) 4:12.03 1(5)

Ohio Dominican (B) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Fredonia (A) 3:35.71

2 PSU-Behrend (B) 3:38.11

3 Michigan Running Club (C) 3:45.26

4 Pitt Club XC (A) 3:56.32

5 Michigan Running Club (D) 4:12.03

Ohio Dominican (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Michigan Running Club (A) 3:30.73

2 PSU-Behrend (A) 3:33.44

3 Ohio Dominican (A) 3:35.95

4 Malone (A) 3:38.07

5 Geneva (A) 3:38.57

6 Michigan Running Club (B) 3:39.79

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Malone (A) 4:11.56 1(1) 10

2 PSU-Behrend (A) 4:17.13 1(2) 8

3 Michigan Running Club (A) 4:28.20 1(3) 6

4 Clarion (A) 4:36.83 1(4) 5

5 PSU-Behrend (B) 4:40.04 2(1) 4

6 Michigan Running Club (C) 4:49.06 2(2) 3

7 Clarion (C) 4:55.75 2(3) 2

8 Clarion (B) 4:56.89 2(4) 1

9 Michigan Running Club (B) 5:16.49 2(5)

Malone (B) DNS 1

Ohio Dominican (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Malone (A) 4:11.56
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 PSU-Behrend (A) 4:17.13

3 Michigan Running Club (A) 4:28.20

4 Clarion (A) 4:36.83

Malone (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PSU-Behrend (B) 4:40.04

2 Michigan Running Club (C) 4:49.06

3 Clarion (C) 4:55.75

4 Clarion (B) 4:56.89

5 Michigan Running Club (B) 5:16.49

Ohio Dominican (A) DNS

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Brady PSU-Behrend 2.00m 10

2 JACKSON, James Malone 1.89m 8

3 MODESTE, Terson Tiffin 1.84m 5.5

3 KELLIER, Cai Windsor 1.84m 5.5

5 SUNDERLAND, Derek Fredonia 1.79m 3.5

5 THOMAS, Frankie West Virginia Wesleyan 1.79m 3.5

5 SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican 1.79m 2

8 VILLA, Sam Windsor 1.74m 1

8 MAJESKI, Zachery Tiffin 1.74m

8 WOIKA, Joshua Malone 1.74m

MOLL, Klay Malone NH

MONTELEONE, Nick Geneva NH

SERAFIN, Nick Fredonia NH

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GWINNER, Marisa Tiffin 1.68m 10

2 FRANCIS, Mercedeez Tiffin 1.68m 8

3 CAMP, Kirsten Tiffin 1.63m 6

4 ROGALA, Dalaney Tiffin 1.58m 5

5 BRANNEY, Olga Malone 1.58m 4

6 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 1.58m 3

7 ACTON, Laura Windsor 1.48m 2

8 TETER, Savannah West Virginia Wesleyan 1.48m 1

9 SERAFIN, Cassandra Fredonia 1.48m

GRAY, Lindsay Malone NH

FERRUCCI, Logan Malone NH

MUSHANGAZIKI, Nyree Cincinnati Christian NH

RUFFIN, Lisa Cincinnati Christian NH

TAMASOVICH, Megan Ohio Dominican NH
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#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOWERS, Davis Tiffin 5.13m 10

2 REITER, Keith Unattached 5.13m

3 JASIN, Collin Tiffin 4.73m 8

4 VANBOXEL, Richard Tiffin 4.58m 6

5 MCGRATH, Jonah Fredonia 4.43m 4.5

5 ALVAREZ, Gustavo Fredonia 4.43m 4.5

7 GEORGETSON, Jack PSU-Behrend 4.43m 3

8 DANGROW, Elijah PSU-Behrend 4.43m 2

9 GRIMM, Kyle PSU-Behrend 4.28m 1

10 ENGBROCK, Colin Tiffin 4.28m

11 REINHARD, Brock Tiffin 4.13m

12 STEBICK, Kevin PSU-Behrend 4.13m

13 BOTELLO, Alex Ohio Dominican 4.13m

14 LAGORGA, Brandon Geneva 3.98m

15 DAGHESTANI, Islam PSU-Behrend 3.98m

16 HAGG, Raymond Geneva 3.98m

HOWARD, Trent Fredonia NH

LACHUT, Nick PSU-Behrend NH

BALDUFF, Trent Unattached NH

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HAYES, Madeline Tiffin 3.83m 10

2 YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend 3.48m 8

3 MORRIS, Kaysi Ohio Dominican 2.88m 6

4 ABKE, Allison Tiffin 2.73m 5

CAMPBELL, Maria PSU-Behrend NH

WERNER, Maddie PSU-Behrend NH

ROGALA, Dalaney Tiffin NH

KEITH, Brianna PSU-Behrend NH

MURRAY, Kayla Fredonia NH

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COLLEY, Josh Moore Elite 7.36m 2(1) 10

2 SCOTT, Quincy Tiffin 7.00m 2(2) 8

3 HOLIDA, Dorian Tiffin 6.78m 2(3) 6

4 MUDD, Andrew Unattached 6.66m 2(4)

5 STUBER, Tyler Tiffin 6.26m 2(5) 5

6 SUDYN, Daniel Fredonia 6.18m 2(6) 4

7 CHANDLER, Joey Indiana BLAST 6.14m 1(1) 3

8 GEORGETSON, Jack PSU-Behrend 6.11m 2(7) 2

9 SMITH, Dalee Geneva 6.09m 2(8) 1

10 LACHUT, Nick PSU-Behrend 5.88m 1(2)

11 SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican 5.81m 2(9)

12 HALL, LaVauntez Tiffin 5.66m 1(3)
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#23 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 HINES, Adam Geneva 5.61m 2(10)

14 WU, Jonathan PSU-Behrend 5.46m 1(4)

15 COBBS, Amir Geneva 5.28m 1(5)

SMITH, Brady PSU-Behrend NM 1

PAP, John  Toledo Cross & Track Club NM 1

WASHINGTON, Dante Cincinnati Christian NM 1

ISON, Dylan Cincinnati Christian NM 1

FIELDS, Isaac Cincinnati Christian NM 1

GAMBHIR, Yashmeet Michigan Running Club NM 1

MCGRATH, Jonah Fredonia NM 1

GOAN, Ian Michigan Running Club NM 1

MONTELEONE, Nick Geneva NM 2

PRICE, Xzavia Cincinnati Christian NM 2

MARSHALL, Trewon Geneva NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHANDLER, Joey Indiana BLAST 6.14m

2 LACHUT, Nick PSU-Behrend 5.88m

3 HALL, LaVauntez Tiffin 5.66m

4 WU, Jonathan PSU-Behrend 5.46m

5 COBBS, Amir Geneva 5.28m

SMITH, Brady PSU-Behrend NM

PAP, John  Toledo Cross & Track Club NM

WASHINGTON, Dante Cincinnati Christian NM

ISON, Dylan Cincinnati Christian NM

FIELDS, Isaac Cincinnati Christian NM

GAMBHIR, Yashmeet Michigan Running Club NM

MCGRATH, Jonah Fredonia NM

GOAN, Ian Michigan Running Club NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 COLLEY, Josh Moore Elite 7.36m

2 SCOTT, Quincy Tiffin 7.00m

3 HOLIDA, Dorian Tiffin 6.78m

4 MUDD, Andrew Unattached 6.66m

5 STUBER, Tyler Tiffin 6.26m

6 SUDYN, Daniel Fredonia 6.18m

7 GEORGETSON, Jack PSU-Behrend 6.11m

8 SMITH, Dalee Geneva 6.09m

9 SMITH, Isaiah Ohio Dominican 5.81m

10 HINES, Adam Geneva 5.61m

MONTELEONE, Nick Geneva NM

PRICE, Xzavia Cincinnati Christian NM

MARSHALL, Trewon Geneva NM

TIFFIN DRAGON GRAND PRIX
Tiffin, OH
Heminger Center

Saturday, February 09, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/9/2019 6:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 35



#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EVANS, Shalbe Tiffin 5.16m 2(1) 10

2 BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin 5.08m 2(2) 8

3 COLLINS, Kori Tiffin 5.03m 2(3) 6

4 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 4.81m 2(4) 5

5 HOWE, Meg Indiana BLAST 4.77m 1(1) 4

6 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 4.69m 1(2) 3

7 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 4.67m 2(5) 2

8 MITCHELL, Trisanya West Virginia Wesleyan 4.66m 2(6) 1

9 PATTERSON, Daphne Cincinnati Christian 4.59m 2(7)

10 PRESTON, Sydney Fredonia 4.46m 1(3)

11 NELSON, Shadayiah Tiffin 4.45m 2(8)

12 MCCHESNEY, Judith Geneva 4.43m 2(9)

13 FISHER, Zoie Ohio Dominican 4.41m 1(4)

14 BROOKS, Mackenzie Fredonia 4.26m 1(5)

15 PESSETTI, Taylor Michigan Running Club 4.16m 1(6)

16 ROGALA, Dalaney Tiffin 4.15m 1(7)

17 REED, Abagail Clarion 4.03m 1(8)

18 O'CONNOR, Elissa Geneva 3.92m 1(9)

19 BROSSART, Caroline Michigan Running Club 3.81m 1(10)

20 FULLER, Claudia Clarion 3.41m 1(11)

ROGERS, Jennifer Geneva NM 1

ROBERTS, Madison Malone NM 2

YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOWE, Meg Indiana BLAST 4.77m

2 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 4.69m

3 PRESTON, Sydney Fredonia 4.46m

4 FISHER, Zoie Ohio Dominican 4.41m

5 BROOKS, Mackenzie Fredonia 4.26m

6 PESSETTI, Taylor Michigan Running Club 4.16m

7 ROGALA, Dalaney Tiffin 4.15m

8 REED, Abagail Clarion 4.03m

9 O'CONNOR, Elissa Geneva 3.92m

10 BROSSART, Caroline Michigan Running Club 3.81m

11 FULLER, Claudia Clarion 3.41m

ROGERS, Jennifer Geneva NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 EVANS, Shalbe Tiffin 5.16m

2 BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin 5.08m

3 COLLINS, Kori Tiffin 5.03m

4 ANDREWS, Rajiah Tiffin 4.81m

5 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 4.67m

6 MITCHELL, Trisanya West Virginia Wesleyan 4.66m
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 PATTERSON, Daphne Cincinnati Christian 4.59m

8 NELSON, Shadayiah Tiffin 4.45m

9 MCCHESNEY, Judith Geneva 4.43m

ROBERTS, Madison Malone NM

YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend NM

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jaelin Tiffin 13.04m 10

2 SUDYN, Daniel Fredonia 12.87m 8

3 STUBER, Tyler Tiffin 12.84m 6

4 MINTZ, Steven Tiffin 12.58m 5

5 XIONG, Alex Michigan Running Club 12.50m 4

6 DOMBROSKE, Griffin Fredonia 12.49m 3

7 HALL, LaVauntez Tiffin 12.35m 2

8 SMITH, Dalee Geneva 11.81m 1

9 JOHNSON, Marques Heidelberg 11.60m

WASHINGTON, Dante Cincinnati Christian NM

SALLAH-MOHAMMED, Baboucar Unattached NM

PENNINGTON, Vincent Cincinnati Christian NM

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 11.14m 2(1) 10

2 SERAFIN, Cassandra Fredonia 10.96m 2(2) 8

3 BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin 10.89m 2(3) 6

4 YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend 10.24m 2(4) 5

5 EVANS, Shalbe Tiffin 10.17m 2(5) 4

6 NELSON, Shadayiah Tiffin 9.91m 2(6) 3

7 MCCHESNEY, Judith Geneva 9.77m 2(7) 2

8 PRESTON, Sydney Fredonia 9.71m 2(8) 1

9 PATTERSON, Daphne Cincinnati Christian 9.22m 1(1)

10 O'CONNOR, Elissa Geneva 9.19m 1(2)

11 FISHER, Zoie Ohio Dominican 8.98m 1(3)

12 MCRAE, Alana Cincinnati Christian 8.87m 1(4)

13 REED, Abagail Clarion 8.65m 1(5)

14 FULLER, Claudia Clarion 7.66m 1(6)

RUFFIN, Lisa Cincinnati Christian NM 1

ROGERS, Jennifer Geneva NM 1

MITCHELL, Trisanya West Virginia Wesleyan NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PATTERSON, Daphne Cincinnati Christian 9.22m

2 O'CONNOR, Elissa Geneva 9.19m

3 FISHER, Zoie Ohio Dominican 8.98m
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#26 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 MCRAE, Alana Cincinnati Christian 8.87m

5 REED, Abagail Clarion 8.65m

6 FULLER, Claudia Clarion 7.66m

RUFFIN, Lisa Cincinnati Christian NM

ROGERS, Jennifer Geneva NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GIELINK, Emma Tiffin 11.14m

2 SERAFIN, Cassandra Fredonia 10.96m

3 BLAIR, Miaisha Tiffin 10.89m

4 YENCHIK, Haley PSU-Behrend 10.24m

5 EVANS, Shalbe Tiffin 10.17m

6 NELSON, Shadayiah Tiffin 9.91m

7 MCCHESNEY, Judith Geneva 9.77m

8 PRESTON, Sydney Fredonia 9.71m

MITCHELL, Trisanya West Virginia Wesleyan NM

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BLAIR, Coy TUTF Alum 19.94m 3(1) 10

2 CURTISS, Nikolas Tiffin 18.31m 3(2) 8

3 BENNETT, Jabari Tiffin 18.06m 3(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Eric Tiffin 17.76m 3(4) 5

5 STUMP, Kyle Tiffin 15.95m 3(5) 4

6 MCPHERSON, Jacob Unattached 15.09m 3(6)

7 ELMA, Cameron Tiffin 15.09m 3(6) 3

8 FRIEND, Tim West Virginia Wesleyan 15.03m 3(8) 2

9 MICHAEL, Matthew PSU-Behrend 14.95m 3(9) 1

10 FORHAN, Paul Michigan Running Club 14.22m 3(10)

11 DOTSON, Chase West Virginia Wesleyan 13.96m 2(1)

12 SEYMOUR, Clayton Ohio Dominican 13.71m 3(11)

13 GINTER, Joe Malone 13.68m 1(1)

14 TANNER, Joey Unattached 13.27m 2(2)

15 COOK, Ben Ohio Dominican 13.26m 2(3)

16 CEMBER, Aaron Fredonia 13.04m 2(4)

17 FORCHE, Andy Michigan Running Club 12.83m 2(5)

18 COOLEY, Connor Ohio Dominican 12.24m 2(6)

19 NOLAN, Mason PSU-Behrend 11.91m 2(7)

20 RIBBENTROP, Jason Michigan Running Club 11.66m 1(2)

21 SEGURA, Giovanni Geneva 11.62m 1(3)

22 WIENCEK, Devin Fredonia 10.80m 2(8)

23 VANDERMARLIERE, Ethan Ohio Dominican 10.57m 1(4)

24 GRAY, Dallas PSU-Behrend 10.48m 1(5)

25 ALTSMAN, Hunter Geneva 9.70m 1(6)

26 VALENTINE, Issac Geneva 8.68m 1(7)

27 GROVER, Greg Geneva 8.28m 1(8)

KEMP, Joshua Cincinnati Christian NM 1

RICHARDS, Croix Geneva NM 1
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#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

MILLER, Nic Geneva NM 1

NYE, Michael PSU-Behrend NM 1

HOFFMAN, Duncan Cincinnati Christian NM 2

PRENGER, Max Unattached NM 2

BEEMILLER, Chris Malone NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GINTER, Joe Malone 13.68m

2 RIBBENTROP, Jason Michigan Running Club 11.66m

3 SEGURA, Giovanni Geneva 11.62m

4 VANDERMARLIERE, Ethan Ohio Dominican 10.57m

5 GRAY, Dallas PSU-Behrend 10.48m

6 ALTSMAN, Hunter Geneva 9.70m

7 VALENTINE, Issac Geneva 8.68m

8 GROVER, Greg Geneva 8.28m

KEMP, Joshua Cincinnati Christian NM

RICHARDS, Croix Geneva NM

MILLER, Nic Geneva NM

NYE, Michael PSU-Behrend NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 DOTSON, Chase West Virginia Wesleyan 13.96m

2 TANNER, Joey Unattached 13.27m

3 COOK, Ben Ohio Dominican 13.26m

4 CEMBER, Aaron Fredonia 13.04m

5 FORCHE, Andy Michigan Running Club 12.83m

6 COOLEY, Connor Ohio Dominican 12.24m

7 NOLAN, Mason PSU-Behrend 11.91m

8 WIENCEK, Devin Fredonia 10.80m

HOFFMAN, Duncan Cincinnati Christian NM

PRENGER, Max Unattached NM

BEEMILLER, Chris Malone NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 BLAIR, Coy TUTF Alum 19.94m

2 CURTISS, Nikolas Tiffin 18.31m

3 BENNETT, Jabari Tiffin 18.06m

4 JACKSON, Eric Tiffin 17.76m

5 STUMP, Kyle Tiffin 15.95m

6 MCPHERSON, Jacob Unattached 15.09m

6 ELMA, Cameron Tiffin 15.09m

8 FRIEND, Tim West Virginia Wesleyan 15.03m

9 MICHAEL, Matthew PSU-Behrend 14.95m

10 FORHAN, Paul Michigan Running Club 14.22m

11 SEYMOUR, Clayton Ohio Dominican 13.71m
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#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NEAL, Zaresha Unattached 15.34m 2(1)

2 JOHNSON, Brenda Tiffin 14.55m 2(2) 10

3 HOLYCROSS, Alaura Tiffin 12.98m 2(3) 8

4 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 12.06m 2(4) 6

5 MEHOK, Hana Tiffin 11.87m 2(5) 5

6 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 11.19m 2(6) 4

7 MISCHEN, Emily PSU-Behrend 11.08m 1(1) 3

8 BREST, Katie Clarion 11.07m 2(7) 2

9 FRYER, Hope Michigan Running Club 10.24m 1(2) 1

10 LINGLE, Morgan Geneva 10.16m 2(8)

11 BRANTLEY, Kayla Cincinnati Christian 9.95m 1(3)

12 KILMER, Franki Geneva 9.93m 2(9)

13 BARTH, Emma Ohio Dominican 9.75m 2(10)

14 AMMONS, Tatianna Ohio Dominican 9.72m 1(4)

15 BROOKS, Mackenzie Fredonia 9.61m 1(5)

16 ANDREWS, Abriel Fredonia 9.60m 2(11)

17 WULFF, Haley Heidelberg 9.50m 2(12)

18 MCKEAN, Julia Michigan Running Club 9.49m 1(6)

19 ROTH, Grace Cincinnati Christian 9.30m 1(7)

20 MARTIN, Emily Malone 8.95m 1(8)

21 MCCLUSKEY, Ashley Clarion 8.88m 1(9)

22 ZAGURSKI, Samantha Fredonia 8.82m 1(10)

23 TECH, Jenna Clarion 8.48m 1(11)

24 WILHELM, Jamie Geneva 7.92m 1(12)

25 DAVIS, Megan Geneva 7.13m 1(13)

KOMONCZI, Nicole Geneva NM 1

SEYFANG, Katie Unattached NM 2

BERRY, Nicole Tiffin NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MISCHEN, Emily PSU-Behrend 11.08m

2 FRYER, Hope Michigan Running Club 10.24m

3 BRANTLEY, Kayla Cincinnati Christian 9.95m

4 AMMONS, Tatianna Ohio Dominican 9.72m

5 BROOKS, Mackenzie Fredonia 9.61m

6 MCKEAN, Julia Michigan Running Club 9.49m

7 ROTH, Grace Cincinnati Christian 9.30m

8 MARTIN, Emily Malone 8.95m

9 MCCLUSKEY, Ashley Clarion 8.88m

10 ZAGURSKI, Samantha Fredonia 8.82m

11 TECH, Jenna Clarion 8.48m

12 WILHELM, Jamie Geneva 7.92m

13 DAVIS, Megan Geneva 7.13m

KOMONCZI, Nicole Geneva NM
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 NEAL, Zaresha Unattached 15.34m

2 JOHNSON, Brenda Tiffin 14.55m

3 HOLYCROSS, Alaura Tiffin 12.98m

4 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 12.06m

5 MEHOK, Hana Tiffin 11.87m

6 LYNN, Jordan West Virginia Wesleyan 11.19m

7 BREST, Katie Clarion 11.07m

8 LINGLE, Morgan Geneva 10.16m

9 KILMER, Franki Geneva 9.93m

10 BARTH, Emma Ohio Dominican 9.75m

11 ANDREWS, Abriel Fredonia 9.60m

12 WULFF, Haley Heidelberg 9.50m

SEYFANG, Katie Unattached NM

BERRY, Nicole Tiffin NM

#29 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRACE, Toryko Tiffin 20.23m 3(1) 10

2 DURR, Tristen Tiffin 18.98m 3(2) 8

3 CURTISS, Nikolas Tiffin 18.75m 3(3) 6

4 MORGAN, Travis Malone 16.55m 3(4) 5

5 KOCH, Adam Unattached 16.51m 3(5)

6 RYSER, Matt Tiffin 16.24m 3(6) 4

7 MCPHERSON, Jacob Unattached 15.48m 1(1)

8 FEE, Alex Unattached 15.12m 3(7)

9 GINTER, Joe Malone 14.81m 2(1) 3

10 HOSLER, Thomas Unattached 14.03m 2(2)

11 MICHAEL, Matthew PSU-Behrend 13.65m 2(3) 2

12 DULIN, Arrington Malone 13.36m 2(4) 1

13 PRENGER, Max Unattached 13.35m 2(5)

14 SEYMOUR, Clayton Ohio Dominican 13.33m 3(8)

15 BEEMILLER, Chris Malone 13.18m 1(2)

16 TINKEY, Jaret Tiffin 13.08m 1(3)

17 COOLEY, Connor Ohio Dominican 12.96m 2(6)

18 TANNER, Joey Unattached 12.43m 3(9)

19 COOK, Ben Ohio Dominican 12.29m 2(7)

20 SANNER, Chad Malone 11.82m 2(8)

21 CEMBER, Aaron Fredonia 11.67m 1(4)

22 VANDERMARLIERE, Ethan Ohio Dominican 11.54m 1(5)

23 WIENCEK, Devin Fredonia 10.82m 1(6)

24 VALENTINE, Issac Geneva 5.86m 1(7)

MILLER, Nic Geneva NM 1

HOFFMAN, Duncan Cincinnati Christian NM 1

KENNEDY, Henry Geneva NM 1

RICHARDS, Croix Geneva NM 1

KEMP, Joshua Cincinnati Christian NM 1
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#29 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

ZEITER, Owen Malone NM 2

FRIEND, Tim West Virginia Wesleyan NM 2

PETERSON, Lovell Tiffin NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MCPHERSON, Jacob Unattached 15.48m

2 BEEMILLER, Chris Malone 13.18m

3 TINKEY, Jaret Tiffin 13.08m

4 CEMBER, Aaron Fredonia 11.67m

5 VANDERMARLIERE, Ethan Ohio Dominican 11.54m

6 WIENCEK, Devin Fredonia 10.82m

7 VALENTINE, Issac Geneva 5.86m

KENNEDY, Henry Geneva NM

HOFFMAN, Duncan Cincinnati Christian NM

MILLER, Nic Geneva NM

RICHARDS, Croix Geneva NM

KEMP, Joshua Cincinnati Christian NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 GINTER, Joe Malone 14.81m

2 HOSLER, Thomas Unattached 14.03m

3 MICHAEL, Matthew PSU-Behrend 13.65m

4 DULIN, Arrington Malone 13.36m

5 PRENGER, Max Unattached 13.35m

6 COOLEY, Connor Ohio Dominican 12.96m

7 COOK, Ben Ohio Dominican 12.29m

8 SANNER, Chad Malone 11.82m

ZEITER, Owen Malone NM

FRIEND, Tim West Virginia Wesleyan NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 GRACE, Toryko Tiffin 20.23m

2 DURR, Tristen Tiffin 18.98m

3 CURTISS, Nikolas Tiffin 18.75m

4 MORGAN, Travis Malone 16.55m

5 KOCH, Adam Unattached 16.51m

6 RYSER, Matt Tiffin 16.24m

7 FEE, Alex Unattached 15.12m

8 SEYMOUR, Clayton Ohio Dominican 13.33m

9 TANNER, Joey Unattached 12.43m

PETERSON, Lovell Tiffin NM

#30 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SEYFANG, Katie Unattached 15.52m 2(1)

2 NEAL, Zaresha Unattached 14.60m 2(2)

3 MEHOK, Hana Tiffin 14.45m 2(3) 10
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 BARTH, Emma Ohio Dominican 14.39m 2(4) 8

5 BREST, Katie Clarion 14.20m 2(5) 6

6 BERRY, Nicole Tiffin 14.06m 2(6) 5

7 SIEBENALER, Madison Tiffin 13.35m 2(7) 4

8 CRIMM, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 13.27m 2(8) 3

9 ANDREWS, Abriel Fredonia 12.96m 2(9) 2

10 JENNINGS, Sierra Malone 12.20m 1(1) 1

11 JAKUBCIN, Kelsey Heidelberg 11.64m 2(10)

12 WULFF, Haley Heidelberg 10.63m 1(2)

13 HUBBELL, Haleigh Unattached 10.04m 1(3)

14 GERARD, Lauren Geneva 9.93m 1(4)

15 ZAGURSKI, Samantha Fredonia 9.63m 1(5)

16 AMMONS, Tatianna Ohio Dominican 9.51m 1(6)

17 MISCHEN, Emily PSU-Behrend 9.07m 1(7)

18 TECH, Jenna Clarion 8.02m 1(8)

LINGLE, Morgan Geneva NM 1

ROTH, Grace Cincinnati Christian NM 1

ORMSBY, Anna Geneva NM 1

MARTIN, Emily Malone NM 1

HOLYCROSS, Alaura Tiffin NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JENNINGS, Sierra Malone 12.20m

2 WULFF, Haley Heidelberg 10.63m

3 HUBBELL, Haleigh Unattached 10.04m

4 GERARD, Lauren Geneva 9.93m

5 ZAGURSKI, Samantha Fredonia 9.63m

6 AMMONS, Tatianna Ohio Dominican 9.51m

7 MISCHEN, Emily PSU-Behrend 9.07m

8 TECH, Jenna Clarion 8.02m

LINGLE, Morgan Geneva NM

ROTH, Grace Cincinnati Christian NM

ORMSBY, Anna Geneva NM

MARTIN, Emily Malone NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SEYFANG, Katie Unattached 15.52m

2 NEAL, Zaresha Unattached 14.60m

3 MEHOK, Hana Tiffin 14.45m

4 BARTH, Emma Ohio Dominican 14.39m

5 BREST, Katie Clarion 14.20m

6 BERRY, Nicole Tiffin 14.06m

7 SIEBENALER, Madison Tiffin 13.35m

8 CRIMM, Lauren West Virginia Wesleyan 13.27m

9 ANDREWS, Abriel Fredonia 12.96m
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 JAKUBCIN, Kelsey Heidelberg 11.64m

HOLYCROSS, Alaura Tiffin NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tiffin TIFF 250.5

2 Michigan Running Club MICH 57

3 Fredonia FRED 54.5

4 Malone MAOH 47

5 PSU-Behrend PABE 45

6 Ohio Dominican OHOH 22

7 TUTF Alum TUA 20

8 West Virginia Wesleyan WEWV 13.5

9 Geneva GEPA 13

10 Moore Elite MOOR 10

11 Indiana BLAST INDI 8

12 Windsor WIN1 6.5

13 TEAM running2win TEAM 5

13 Pitt Club XC PITT 5

15 Bowling Green Track Club BOWL 3

16  Toledo Cross & Track Club TOL 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tiffin TIFF 230

2 Malone MAOH 68

3 PSU-Behrend PABE 61

4 Clarion CLAR 46

4 Michigan Running Club MICH 46

6 West Virginia Wesleyan WEWV 31

7 Ohio Dominican OHOH 26

8 Fredonia FRED 21

9 Geneva GEPA 16

10 Indiana BLAST INDI 9

11 Pitt Club XC PITT 6

12 Windsor WIN1 2
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